. REPURT DATE 08/17/2083
e TIME 24:50: 28

TOTAL RECAP OF VOTES ~ MAY 17, ROR22 ELECTION

{FAYETTE cauuvyl KENTUCKY

. U. 5. SENATOR

Rand PAUL

Valerie "Dr Val" FREDRICK
Tami L. STAINFIELD .
Paul V. HAMILTON

Arnold BLANKENSHIP

John SCHIESS

TATAL

U. 8. REPRESENTATIVE

Andy BARR
Derek PETTEYS

TOTAL

STATE SENATOR - DIST 22

Donald DDUGLASB
Andrew CODDPERRIDER

TOTAL

STATE SENATOR - DIST 34

Jared K. CARPENTER
Rhonda GOODE

TOTAL
JUDGE/EXEC
Jan LARSON
paniel Luke MDRGAN
Themas J. HERN

TOTAL

(Rep?
{Rep)
{Rep)
{Rep)
(Rep)
{Rep)

(Rap}
(Rep?

(Rep)
(Rep)

(Rep)}
(Rap!

{Rep)
‘Rep?
{Rep)

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS QFFICE

DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.

MAY 17, 2022

TOTAL PUBLIC CDUNTER
ABSENTEE BALLDTS
TOTAL NO. VOTING
REG. VOTERS
YOTING PERCENTAGE

NO.

122914
775
&35
5h&b
403
148

14818

13161
2009

15170

1444
1041

2488

1030
5%

1689

6718
268
2397

12282

874
13%

sax

42%

&5%
35%

S&%
247
20%

ECEIVE

JUN 16 2022

BY:

= 48, Vi 8
= 5, 547
= 47, 535
= 351, 535
= 194



REPORY
TIME

DATE 08/17/2022
21:50:28

TATaL RECAP OF VOTES -~ MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U. 8. SENATOR
Charles BOOKER
Ruth GAOQ
John MERRILL
Joshua Wealey BLANTOM SR
TOTAL
U. 3. REFPRESENTATIVE

Chris PREECE
Geoffrey M.

"Beoff" YDUNG
TOTAL
STATE REP ~ DIST 73

Thomas Weston ADAMS TII
Rovy HOULIHAN

TOYAL
STATE REF — DIST 75

Lindsey BURKE
Chris COUCH ’

TAaTAL
STATE REP ~ DIST 79
Chad ault

Justin BRAMHALL
Susan WESTROM

(withdrawn)}
TOTAL.

C0. JUDGE/EXEC
Mary Diane McCord HANNA
Tony W, COFFEY
Sean Mike PICKARD

TOTAL

{Dem)
{Dem)
{(Dem?}
(Dem)

{Dem)
(Dem)

{Dem)
(Dem)

{Dem)
{Dem?

{Dam}
(Dem)
{Dem?

(Dem)
(Dem)
(Dem)

TOTAL PUBLIC COUNTER
ABSENTEE BALLOTS
TOTAL NO. VOTING

NO. REG. VOTERS
VOTING PERCENTAGE

25876 89%

1285 a%
282 3%
781 3%

28924

13077 52%

11921 487
24998
317 66%
165 34%
4z
2822 A5%
517  15%
3339
2790  B7%
422 13%
0 o%

15843 &7%

3ya1i 17%
3614 16%
23158

## VOTES RECEIVED ARE NOT COUNTED FOR DFFICIALLY WITHDRAWN CANDIDATES (KRS {48, 2ig)

TARULATED % PREPARED EBY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKE

DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022

OFFICE

8 i

nonon

42, 019
5,517
47, H35%
261, 535
192



- REPURT DATE 05/17/2022 TOTAL RECAR Q¥ VOTES ~ MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TATAL PUBLIC COUNTER
T TIME 21: 50: 26 ABSENTEE BaLLOTS
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY TOTAL NO. VOTING
NO. RES. VOTERS
- VOTING PERCENTAGE

4

L]

COUNTY ATTORNEY

Angels EVANG (Dem) 20092 Jo%
Larry 8. ROBERTS . (Dem) 8448  30%
TOTAL 28540

""" SHER IFF
Kathy H. WITT (Dem) 24287  poy
Thomas “Tuckep® BULLEIT (Dam) 4313 15%
TOTAL 28400

CONSTABLE ~ DIST 1§

Andrea WELKER {Dem) 51914 a5%
James "Smitty" SMITH (Dem) 180% 23%
Wade A. MCNABB {Dem) 68 12%
TOTAL 7968

CONSTABLE - DIST o

Jim MCKENZIE (Dem) 4174 54%
Nickolas HART (Dem) 3244 347,
TOTAL 7418

CONSTABLE -~ pIgT 3

Edward "Eddie" SPARKS (Dem} 3404 487
Robert CURTSINGER . {Dem) 1895 27%
Rohaun WODDARD (Dem) 1846 267
TOTAL 7145

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD 4. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022



REPUORT DATE 0QS5/17/2022 TOTAL RECAP OF VOTES ~ MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TOTAL FUBL.IC COUNTER

S 42, 018

TIME 21:50: 28 ABSENTEE BALLQTS = 5, k17
FAYETTE COUNTY. RKENTUCRY TOTAL NO. VOTING u 47, 535

NQ. RE6. VOTERS = 251,535

VOTING PERCENTAGE = 195

CIRCUIT JUDGE - DIV 7

Diane MINNIFIELD 11523  29%
Jeffrey A, TAYLOR 966l EA%
Kim GREEN ayee 2%
Kathryn Mattingly WEBSTER 6172 14%
Michael T. DaVIg 3492 9%
TOTAL 239782

DISTRICT JUDGE - DIV ¢

Shannon L. BRODKS 17289 4&6%
Denotra GUNTHER 14453 39%
Heather Vanderford MATICS 5483 158%
TOTAL 37425
MAYOR

Linda GORTON jej=re 71
David KLOIBER L4534 14%
Adrian WALLACE &022 i3%
William WEYMAN 2830 2%
TAQTAL 45552

COUNCIL. AT LARGE

Chuck ELLINGER II 17021 18%
Dan WU 18568 18%
James BROWN 17699 17%
Bill FARMER JR 16622 1&6%
Richard MOLONEY 136469 13%
Lillie MILLER~JOHNSOM . 8086 8%
Arnold FARR 7137 7%
Matt E. MINIARD 207G 2%
TOTAL 1oz2g72

TABULATED % FREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERWKS OFFIGE
’ DOMALD W, BLEVINE UR
MAY 17, 2022



RE#URT DATE 05/17/2022 TOTAL. RECARP OF VOTES -~ MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TOTAL PUBLIC COUNMTER

B 42,018
TIME 21:50: 28 ABSENTEE BALLOTS = g, 517
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY TOTAL NO. VOTING = 47, 535
ND. REG. VOTERS = 281, B35
VOTIMNG PERCENTAGE = 19%
COUNCIL - DISBT i
Rehsaan BERRY 1285 437%
Tayna FOGLE 994 a4
Michael A. WILSON 515 17%
Doyle WARREN R 230 ax
TOTAL 3021
COUNCIL - DRIST 4
Brenda MONARREZ 1121 2%
J. "Brack" MARQUETTE 208 31%
Barry SATURDAY B&65 30%
TOTAL . 2824
COUNCIL - DIST &
Liz SHEEHAN 3089 SA4%
Greq LADD 1502 26%
Ami HILLENMEYER 1189 20%
TOTAL 5780

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUMTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022



REFORT DATE O%/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U. 8. SENATOR

PUBLLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BTAINFIELD BLANKENSH1P FREDR1CK HAMILTON PAUL SCHIESS
ALARAMA 201 1 10 2
ALEXANDRIA 90 2 1 4 19
ALEAR 76 2 Rt 5
HMHERST 104 1 1 1 4 32
AGUEDUCT a4 1 1 1 20
ARLINGTON < 1 . 1 10
ARMORY 191 4 3 1 1 97
ABCOT 125 1 1 2 31
ABHERGOUE 180 4 3 9 3 b5
ABHLAND AVENUE 294 4 3 3 4 45 1
ABPENDALE~-BLUEGRASS 9% &
ATHREOD 221 4 2 & 5 &8
AUTUMN RIDGE 154 1 1 2 3 41
AYLESFORD 3 1 5
BAFFIN HAY 132 1 3 4 2 40
BARKER 195 4 L 3 1 35
BARKLEY 199 2 3 3 2 39 1
BAY MEADOWS 178 4 3 & 2 52 2
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197 1 1 5 4 72 1
BAYBWATER 252 5 2 2 2 84 1
BEAUMONT 189 3 1 el 1 51
BEAUMONT CENTRE a7 1 1 18
BEAVER PLACE a8 28
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 55 2 1 1 19
BILOX1 111 1 2 1 22
BLACKHOASE 273 5 2 & 2 110 a
BLAIRMDRE 168 1 2 4 1 52 )
BlL.UE ACRES T 227 2 = 1 44
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109 a 2 35
BOONE STATION 148 4 2 2 431
BRANDYWINE 71 1 23
BRECKINR IDGE 103 2 1 14 3
BRIDGEMONT 238 & 3 7 3 92 =
BRIGADOON 125 4 1 1 1 46
BROADMDOR 254 1 1 3 7 ?5 2
RROGKEWIND 97 1 1 1 2 17 1
BRUOKHAVEN 169 2 = 3 i 40
BRYAN STATION 104 1 1 4 27
BUCKHDRN 201 <! o 4 1 &%
BUNKER 17 3
BURKEWOOD a9 1 2 1 5
CAMPSIE 156 1 1 1 10
CARDINAL RUN 165 5 3 3 5 53
CARDIMNAL VALLEY 57 1 1 13 1
CASTLECATE =17 3 1 4 3 93
CASTLEWODD 151 2 a 19
CAVE HILL 179 2 5 4 47 1
CAYUIND gz 1 21
CEDAR RUN 105 3 1 18

NYURY HILLs "™ 125 5 1 5 37
CHARWOND 213 4 1 7 4 74
CHATSWORTH 7% 1 2 3 ts



REPDRT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME Z:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

U. 8. SENATOR

PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER STAINFIELD BLANKENSHIP FREDRICK HAMILTON RPAUL SCHIESS
CHESTNUT HILL 178 2 3 1 ? bo
CHETFDRD 181 3 3 q 7 &3
CHEVY CHASE 281 & 1 2 2 49 1
CHILESRBURG 133 =] 2 4 2 58 2
CHIMOE 162 2 3 b 47
CLAYS MILL 151 2 1 3 29
CLAYS BPRING 200 ) 4 2 2 79
CLEMENS HTS 153 4 1 2 1 52 1
CLIFTON 57
COBRBLESTONE KNOLL 111 1 1 49 i
SOMPLEX 83 2 2 2 13
CODLAVIN 180 1 1 10 2
ZOPPER CREEK 193 2 3 k| 1 &7
CIVE LAKE 120 & 2 i 3 31
COVENTRY 134 2 3 1 i a1
CRESTVIEW 100 2 21
CRYSTAL FALLS 129 1 i 1 31 i
DEEP SPRINGS 125 2 4 4 36
DEER CRDSSING 151 i 2 &0
DEERFIELD 120 3 3 as
DELAWARE 117 1 17
DENAL1 144 3 3 R 4% 2
DOUSLAS-WASHING TON 110 1 1
DUKE 234 4 ? 52 2
DUNBAR 168 3 2 2 51 2
EAST HILLS 177 3 2 2 3 51
EABT LAKE 140 4 1 ’ 37
EASTULAND 36 1 5

TON PARK 312 4 3 <Y 5 114 1
EDBEWATER 259 1 4 1 B5
ENGLISH STATION 164 3 1 2 3 &9 1
ENTERPRISE ?
FAIRGROUNDS =1 2 [
FALIRHAVEN 234 & t & 2 78
FAIRLAWN 129 1 17
FAIRWAY 142 4 2 4 45
FERNDALE 25 1 2 1 1 15
FIDDLER CREEW 142 1 1 i 2 53 1
FILELDRUGH 227 2 a3 2 42 1
FOLEYS® TR&AIL 181 1 2 1 73 2
FONTQINE 251 i =] 2 41
FORTUME HILL 210 5 2 2 3 70
FOUR WYNDS 111 1 a 1 39
FOX MARBOUR 121 a 1 4 35
BFAINESHAY 116 5 2 30 )
BHRDEN SPRIMES 143 i 1 3 1 25
BIREON FARK 5% 1 i8
SINGERMILL 165 3 a 4 59
GLEMDOVER i81 4 S 1 50 1
GLENVIEW 181 3 3 4 a 61 3
COLDON TROPHY 151 2 1 2 2 &3 1
BIODRICH an1 3 | 3 34
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REPGRT DATE 0571872022

PRECINCT NAME

MAJESTIC VIEW
MAal.eBY

Mak O WAR
MANY QAKS PARK
MAPLELEAF
MARKET GARDEN
MARLBDRO

MARY TODD
MEADUW LANE
MEADDWTHORFE
MERRICH
MILLCREEK
MINT HILL
MONT&VESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLO
MDDRELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. - RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
N, ELKHORN
NEEDLERUSH
NIAGARA

NORTH POINTE
MORTHERN

DAkS

0ARWONRDD
DHID~-WALNUT
OLD FARM

OPEN GATES
ORCHARD GRASS
DXFORD
PALMETTO

P ALOMAR

PARK HILLS
PARIW PLACE
FABADENA
PASSAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
PERSHING
PHOEMIX PARK
RICADOME

PINE MEADOWS
PTIHNACLE
PLATNVIEW
PLANTATION
PLEASANT GROVE
PRESTOM INN
RADCLLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLOVER
RED LEAF

FUBLIC
COUNTER

154
169
80
97
a9
136
114
95
ga
183
161
81
140
185
221
227
77
44
114
&9
48
252
110
172
130
163
111
182
118
225
130
103
200
204
107
122
114
171
116
127
84
147
161
272
147
177
146
149
118
110
oa4
148

U. 8. SENATOR
STAINFIELD

W= R

~hEdP b=

» =DUN WO R B e =W

EARUEAN LY A

=

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

MaYy 17,

2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
BLANKENSHIP FREDRICK
i 1
4 3
2
g
2
1 3
i
1 1
1 1
3 3
3 a
a3
2 5
2 2
1
1 4
2 1
2 1
2 1
1
3 5
1 3
1 8
2 4
3 =l
4
13 5
1 a3
i
4 4
5 4
1 1
4
1 4
3
2 1
1
4
3 2
2 2
3 <}
2 2
2 &
H 3
2
3 3
5

HAMILTON

0 [ AR T -

PO~ W

LN e T

(AR VRN RN D]

[l Nl CRARA NS

=

PAUL.

37
40
a%
21
15
30

28
13
43
49
14
&7
40
58
B2
an
13
34
13

[=10]
27
27

a2z

38

23
72
42
16
78
60
24
a8
24
54

22

23

14
a2
Bé
a1
a1
as
17
15
44
58
44

TIME <

n

BCHIESS

n

e

oy

Ll v}



REPORT DATE O0S/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 92:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U. 8. SENATOR

PUBLIC
ARECINGT NAME COUNTER STAINFIELD BLANKENSHIP FREDRICK HAMILTON PAUL SCHIESS
RED STONE 75 1 1 1 21
RHODORA RIDGE 107 1 2 3 2 30 1
RICHMOND ROAD &3 5
RIDSEBROOK 129 1 L 1 40
RI0 DOSA &6 2 a 2 14
RIVER 04K 133 1 2 4 58 1
ROBINWOOD 165 4 2 2 &1
ROCKMINSTER 214 2 2 2 I3 a7 1
ROLLING CREEK 206 8 1 2 -] 75 a
ROOKWOOD 119 5 2 2 34 2
ROSEWGOD 77 1 12
ROTHBURY 14% 2. 4 2 &7
SADDLEBROOK . 42 1 1 3
SAYRE VILLAGE 127 3 L e 5 48 1
SCENICVIEW 242 & 2 5 4 105 o
SEVEN PARKS 154 3 H 4 2 15
SHADELAND aze 5 1 9 2 o1 1
SHADY LANE 232 3 1 3 2 31
SHAKER RUN 151 & I} & 1 48
SHAMDON RPARK 100 i 1 29
SHEFFIELD RPLACE 105 1 3 1 2 41 1
SILVER CREEK 154 4 2 i 2 30 1
BILVERRELL 128 2 1 9 1 a5
BRYCREST 167 2 2 32
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 146 3 1 3 1 43 1
SOUTHVIEW 140 5 39
SPENMCER PARK 118 2 4 2 e 38
BPRINGHOUSE 117 i 2 1 29
SQUIRE OAK 202 2 5 3 65 i
ST, MARTINS 118 1 1 al 1 11
3TALLION RUN 111 3 1 el 1 24
STEPHEN FOSTER &7 3 1 1 4 17
STHONE 167 1 5 2 56
STONE CREEK 167 5 2 i 3 59
STONEWALL 349 ] 3 4 7 104 2
SUMMERMILL 142 4 L 1 2 36
SUNGALE 160 2 2 78 1
TABORLAKE 204 1 1 3 5 b2 1
THTES CREEK 136 2 2 1 38
TATESIRDOK 94 1 2 27
TELLURIDE 97 2 5 32
THE COLONY 237 3 3 2 58 3
TOWN BRANCH 176 1 1 2 1 39 1
TRATLSIDE 143 3 1 2 1 36 1
TRIANGLE PARK 103 2 1 4 14
TURFLAND 153 1 1 1 44
TURTLE CREEK 157 4 2 4 54
THIN DAKS 167 2 7 58
VallLEY DROOK 187 3 1 1 49 2
VALLEY FARM 8% 1
YERBAILLES ROAD 108 2 25
VICTORY 264 1 2 3 38



REPORT DATE O%/13s2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U, §. SENATOR

PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER STAINFIELD BLANKENSHIP FREDRICK HAMILTON PAaUL BOHIEES
Villé 164 1 4 L 50 3
WALDEN GROVE 141 i 3 4 2 346

- WALNUT CREEK 144 4 2 1 3 42 1
WALNUT HILL 134 2 4 2 54 1
WAL TON 338 3 4 5 3 i
HWARFIELD PLACE 729 3 1 i2
WAVERLY 124 2 1 4d 2
WELLINGTON GARDEMS 159 2 2 7 44 1
WEST MAINM 77 2 13
WESTHORLANMD 146 4 4 3 3 58
WHISPERING HILLS &8 1 i 2 &
WHITE PINE 20 2 30
WHITEBERRY 110 2 1 1 22
WILDWOOD - 101 1 3 3 1 30
WILKES RUN 204 3 1 4 74 2
WILLOW 0AK 180 5 2 ? 5 5%
IWINBURN 24 1 7
WINDING OAK 118 2 1 a 16
WINDSTAR 171 3 a2 73
WINTER GARDEM 87 14
WOL.F RUN 230 4 4 2 49 i
WOODFIELD 137 4 1 3 1 53
WOODIAND 314 4 3 1 5 31 4
WODDSPOINT 93 1 i a i 21
WYNDSONG 187 el 3 A 2 24 1
ZANDALE ive 1 1 1 3 48 2
MACHINE TOTAL 42018 548 355 705 500 11301 133
ABSENTEE TOTAL 5517 &7 48 70 66 990 15
GRAND TOTAL 47539 635 403 778 566 12294 148

TABULATED & PREFARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERWS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME :20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U. S, SENATOR U. 8. REP-DIST 6
PUBLIC

PRECLNCT NAME COUNTER BOOKER GAQ MERRILL BLANTON SR BARR PETTEYS
ALLABANMA 201 171 3 1 1 10 3
ALEXANDRIA 70 &0 5 2 3 i7 9
ALBAB 76 &0 3 1 1 & 2
AMMERST 104 5a i el 2 31 a
ARUEDUCT B84 52 & 1 1 21 2
ARLINGTON 34 21 1 10 1
ARMORY 191 47 5 13 2 103 7
ABCOT 125 80 1 e} 2 27 8
ASHBROOKE 180 72 ) 4 4 74 2]
ABHLAND AVENUE 274 igs 10 e} 7 55 10
ASPENDALE~-BLUEGRASS ?9 87 2 1 2 2

ATWOOD 221 88 4 4 4 96 11
AUTUMM RIDGE 154 74 ) 7 5 42 a8
AYLESFORD ?3 72 3 1 4 =4
BAFFIN DAY 132 60 i ] 2 44 5
BARKER 195 119 a8 =) 5 37 7
BARKLEY 199 126 4 g 1 42 9
BAY MEADOWS 178 85 4 1 3 57 12
BAY SPRINGE PARK 197 98 7 a 2 71 i
BAYSWATER 252 118 -] a =) gé 11
BEAUMONT 189 103 9 4 2 54 [}
BEAUMONT CENTRE 87 61 15 2]
BEAVER FPLACE av 42 4 3 5 28

BELL SCHOOL HOUSE &S i8 3 i 22 3
BILOXI 111 60 5 & 2 22 5
BLACKHORSE 273 108 [ 3 4 122 10
BLAIRMORE 1468 77 4 ] 3 51 12
BLUE ACRES 227 141 & 8 & 43 4
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109 52 2 3 a3 7
BOOME STATION 148 &9 2 7 5 43 2]
BRANDYWINE 71 a9 4 2 a2 a
BRECKINRIDGE 103 =3 4 4 3 18 3
BRIDGEMONT 238 107 1 1 103 14
BRIGADOON 125 5% 4 3 46 7
BROADMOOR 254 116 4 3 3 108 4
BROOGKEWIND . 97 61 bt 22 3
BROOKHAVEN 169 ey 4 =1 5 43 &
BRYAN STATION 104 55 1 3 4 30 3
BUCKHORN 201 86 2 5 B 74 7
BUNKER 17 q 2 1 i 3

BURKEWOGD 89 46 4 3 23 &
CAMPSIE 188 127 4 2 i1 3
CARDINAL RUN 165 70 7 a [ 55 14
CARDIMAL VALLEY 57 34 b 3 1 i3 3
CABTLEGATE ==t 94 4 & 3 106 8
CASTLEWIOD 151 100 5 5 4 1e =3
CAVE HILL 7% 88 i 2 4 51 8
CAYWOOD 82 47 3 ] 2 22

CEDAR RUN 105 7e 3 2 i 12 4
CENTURY HILLS 125 &8 3 2 38 2
CHARWOOD 213 ?4 ) 3 A 77 15
CHATSWORTH 79 42 i 4 4 22 4



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR M™MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY., KENTUCRY

U. 8. SENATOR U.S. RER-DIST &

PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME GCOUNTER BOOKER GAD MERRILL BLANTON SR BARR PETTEYS
CHESTMUT HILL 178 72 3 2 4 71 12
CHETFORD 181 7a 3 4 a 73 ?
CHEVY CHASE 281 172 ? 4 4 55 8
CHILESEURG 133 46 1 1 4 &3 7
CHINOE 162 85 3 2 1 56 e
CLAYS MILL 151 ?8 3 1 4 31 5
CLAYS SPRING 200 73 7 8 3 a7 B
CLEMENS HTS 153 74 i 7 3 52 8
CLIFTON 57 46 5 1
CORBLESTONE KNOLL 111 43 2 3 3 47 7
COMPLEX 83 47 1 14 b
COOLAVIN 180 145 4 2 1 9 &
COPPER CREEK 193 83 4 1 5 74 5
COVE L.AKE 120 57 5 3 36 8
COVENTRY 134 78 -} 1 3 33 &
CRESTVIEW 100 59 & 4 4 i8 5
CRYSTAL FALLS 129 79 2 5 2] 29 &
DEER SPRINGS 125 47 4 a [ 40 8
DEER CROSSING 151 &0 3 ] 4 =12) 8
DEERTIELD 120 66 3 a 3z 7
DELAWARE 117 82 4 2 3 17 i
DENAL.T 144 &0 5 5 i 54 a8
DOUGI.AS-WASHINGTON 113 103 i 1 i 1 2
DUKE 234 126 7 3 65 8
DUNBAR 165 83 5 1 54 8
E&ABT HILLS 177 as 5 g 3 44 19
EAST LAKE 140 75 ? 2 3 34 k)
EASTL.AND 36 20 2 1 3 &
ECTON FARK 312 126 8 9 3 126 15
EDGEWATER 259 105 5 & 4 100 s
ENGLISH STATION 1464 65 1 ] 2 72 ?
ENTERPRISE ? 7
FAIRGROUNDS 52 35 2 1 4 &
FAIRHAVEN 234 105 & 5 2 86 7
FAIRLAWN 129 8% & a 4 i8 1
FALRWAY 142 75 3 4 51 b
FERNDALE 5 &8 i L 19 2
FIDDLER CREEK 142 64 4 2 i 55 e
FIELDRUSH 227 153 ) & 45 &
FOLEYS TRAIL 181 76 4 4 4 68 15
FONTAINE 251 158 5 5 i 52 5
FORTUME HILL 210 100 4 7 3 70 12
FOUR WYNDS 111 83 3 1 i 41 3
FOX HARBOUR 121 73 i 1 1 34 7
GAalNESWAY 116 62 4 4 33 =]
GARDEN SPRINGS 143 b ) 3 24 5
GIBSON PARK 59 30 -3 1 1 i@ 1
QIMGERMILL 165 70 3 1 2 72 3
GLENMDOVER 181 77 2 1 3 59 5
GLEMVIEW 181 71 it -1 i 57 19
GOLDON TROPHY 151 57 7 4 &8 5
GOODRICH 251 181 4 3 2 34 10



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U.E. SENATOR U.S. REP-DIST &

PUBLIC _
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BOOKER oA0 MERRILL BLANTON SR BARR PETTEYS
GRAY HAWK 102 57 4 3 1 23 3
GREEN ACRES 182 155 & 5 5 5
RREENER IER 155 45 3 a3 4 83 10
CREENWAY 136 84 4 35 4
GRIFFIN GATE 162 72 5 4 3 57 5
GROVES POINT 114 62 7 a 4 24 4
HAMPTON COURT 226 175 4 3 1 24 &
HARRODE HILL 202 96 5 3 3 74 11
HARRODS VIEW 163 60 a 4 3 78 7
HARTLAND 244 91 & 2 3 110 11.
HEADLEY GREEN 183 119 & 2 3 30 B
HEARTWOOD 138 &0 6 a 4 48 5
HELH 183 66 4 & 4 80 13
HEMINGWAY 216 74 10 5 5 100 6
HERMITAGE 122 59 4 5 g 37 4
HIGHLANDS 189 132 4 4 1 30 &
HILL N DALE 174 105 5 4 2 40 &
HOLIBAY HILLS 136 70 5 2 4 as 6
HOLLOW CREEW 128 92 b 2 2z 2
HOLLYBERRY 120 4% 3 1 46 10
HOLLYWOOD 114 85 1 1 13 3
HORSE FARK 126 50 5 2 4 53 &
IDLE HOUR 113 56 3 1 3 34 &
IMPERIAL &2 45 1 1 5 2
INDIAN HILLS 153 59 3 7 3 5@ 7
INTERSTATE
JOHNEON HEIGHTS 143 91 4 2 1 a9 8
JULIA R EWAN 190 87 3 1 1 73 5
JULIUS MARKS 98 90 2 1
KEITHSHIRE 225 87 11 a 2 g4 12
HENESAW VILLAGE 164 &9 2 4 5 b6 9
KEMLOCK 167 &8 4 8 1 55 12
KENMOVA TRACE 187 126 5 5 1 38 5
KEYS 73 31 5 2 6 23 4
KINGSTON 26 43 3 3 2 32 3
KINGSWOOD 191 116 & 1 4 43 4
KIRKLEVINGTON 56 33 2 3 1 9
KITTIWAKE a1 49 2 1 1 20 3
LAFAVETTE 197 134 3 3 34 ]
LAKETOWER 92 48 2 4 34 2
LAKEVIEW 228 108 2 3 4 85 9
LAME ALLEN 173 97 3 5 6 3& 9
LANGDOWNE 136 74 2 2 2 33 1
LAREDD 112 &0 9 2 2 24 &
LAURELWOAD 182 93 4 4 2 &1 8
LAWRENCE 89 71 3 1 7 1
LEAWOOD 133 72 1 2 i a7 b
LEE ADAMS 125 55 A 4 2 44 5
LEVI TODD 155 74 & 5 2 51 10
L.IBERTY STATION 110 66 1 2 1 26 10
-DCUST HLOSSOM 91 58 i 1 22 3
MAGNOLIA GARDENS 148 40 & 2 2 57 1



REPORT DATE 05/1B/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 2:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U.S. SENATOR ' ) U. 8, REP-DIST &
PUBL.IC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BOOKER [e734] MERRILL BLANTON SR BARR PETTEYS

MAJESTIC VIEW 154 K6 3 5 38 9
MAal.ABU 169 23 1 4 2 47 5
MAN O WAR 80 21 2 1 1 40 g
MANY OAKS PARK 97 55 3 2 23 7
MAPLELEAF 89 52 2 4 18 5
MARKET GARDEN 136 70 5 3 5 32 a
MARL.EORGD 114 93 2 5 8 1
MARY TODD 25 46 3 1 q 26 &
MEADOH LANE 82 55 5 2 1 14 3
MEADOWTHAORPE 183 113 & 1 & 37 13
MERRICK 161 &9 % 5 2 53 &
MILLGREEK 81 48 2 2 4 14 2
MINT HILL 140 50 3 75 g
MONTAVESTA 185 109 2 3 4 41 7
MONTCLAIR azi 119 5 7 5 &0 &
MONTICELLO 227 101 4 =] & g8 g
MOCRELAND 77 37 i 2 1 29 3
MT. FORAKER 44 18 1 i 15 2
MT. RAINIER 114 &0 2 7 36 4
MT. RUSHMORE &9 43 . 5 i 15 3
N. ELKHORN 4B 14 1 26 4
NEEDLERUSH 252 121 8 3 5 84 12
NMIAGARA 110 &0 5 2 2 as 7
NORTH POINTE 172 122 1 4 3 30 3
NORTHERN 130 77 S 3 3 28 4
ONRES 163 87 & 4 4 45 [3
0aAKWOOD 111 87 1 2 2 4 3
OHIO-WALNUT 182 150 4 2 i =] 5
OLD FaRM 118 75 2 2 3 a7 3
OPEM GATES 225 103 3 14 2 72 i5
ORCHARD GRASS 130 59 1 a 2 40 13
0O%FORD 103 &9 4 4 13 4
PALMETTO 200 79 3 a 1 a7 10
PALOMAR 204 94 5 3 & 72 3
PARK HILLS 107 &3 4 2 28 &
PARK PLACE 122 &1 4 2 3 36 3
PASADENA 114 &0 4 e} 4 27 &
PASSAGE MOUND 171 85 10 2 4 54 12
PATCHEN VILLAGE 114 &9 2 2 4 21 10
PERSHING 127 73 & & 4 23 4
PHOENIX PARK 84 &3 i 7 1
P LCADOME 147 104 3 2 17 8
PINE MEADGOWS 141 ?5 8 4 1 37 4
© TMMACLE 272 143 1 5 1 92 7
PLAIMVIEW 147 97 I3 3 L 25 5
PLANTATION 177 79 7 a 57 14
PLEASANT GROVE 144 &3 3 2 2 57 &
PRESTOM INN 149 107 5 1 1 19 5
RADCLIFFE 118 %2 4 2 14 1
RAVEM RUN 110 43 3 -] 4 40 11
RED CLOVER 284 187 6 3 2 62 5
RED LEAF 148 a0 3 2 3 44 7



REFURT DATE Q%/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U, 8. SENATOR U. 8. REP-DIBT &
PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BOOKER @GAQ : MERRILL BLANTOH 8R BARR PETTEYS

RED STONE 75 a9 1 2 2 22 2
RHODORA RIDGE 167 52 1 1 31 9
RICHMOND ROAD &3 46 1 2 4 1
RIDGEBROOK 127 73 4 2 41 4
RIO DOSA 66 39 i 2 1 ig 2
RIVER DAK 133 52 i 4 58 10
ROBINWOOD 165 74 ) 3 2 &1 a8
ROCKMINSTER 414 86 4 5 26 5
AROLLING CREEK 206 86 3 1 2 B4 10
RODKWQOD 119 57 3 3 2 a9 7
ROSEWOOD 77 50 3 1 4 i2 3
ROTHEURY 145 52 2 1 2 70 7
SADDLEBROOK 42 33 2 4 2
SAYRE VILLAGE 127 52 2 2 58 5
BCENMICVIEW 242 95 ? 2 3 114 10
BEVEMN PARKS 154 101 1 1 2 22 5
SHADELANR 278 126 9 & 4 74 12
SHADY LANE 23R 156 7 5 1 41 &
SHARER RUN 151 &9 2 4 2 56 10
SHANDUN PARK i00 61 1 3 25 &
SHEFFIELD PLACE 105 41 4 2 47 b
SILVER CREEK 154 6 s 2 i as [
SILVERBELL 1283 &4 4 2 3 39 10
SBKYCREST 167 106 8 4 & 31 7
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 144 78 i 1 3 39 13
SOUTHVIEW 140 73 3 5 3 a7 -]
BPENCER PARK 118 54 2 3 2 4% b
SPRINGHOUSE 117 66 & 4 3 31 2
SQUIRE 0aM 202 100 8 2 2 &5 10
BT. MARTINS 118 87 1 4 2 14 2
BTALLION RUN 111 71 1 1 27 5
STEPHEN FOSTER &7 33 i 3 1 21 5
STOME 167 80 & 4 62 2
STONME CREEK 167 &9 5 4 i 73 8
STOMEWALL 349 153 11 13 & 122 20
SUMMERHILL 142 79 ) 1 1 37 a
BUNGALE 162 51 4 2 4 a5 4
TABORLAKE 204 99 7 3 3 73 &
THTVES CREEK 136 72 5 7 2 33 ?
TATESBROOK 24 51 i 3 3 20 10
TELLURIDE ?7 38 4 4 35 7
THE COLONY 237 127 12 7 4 &3 7
TOWN BRANCH 176 110 4 a2 2 41 4
TRAILSIDE 143 77 & 4 3 37 9
TRIANGLE PARK 103 73 3 1 1g 3
TURFLAND 153 78 & g 7 44 4
TURTLE CREEK 187 70 4 3 1 57 k4
TWIN OAKS 167 74 ) 3 1 59 10
YALLEY BROOK 187 112 8 2 3 53 4
YALLEY FARM B5 73 1 2 4 1
VERGAILLES ROAD 108 &4 3 1 2 22 &
YICTORY 264 171 3 7 3 49 3



REPORT DATE 08/18/2022

FRECINCT NAME

YIilia

ALDEN GROVE
WALNUT CREEK
WALNUT HILL
WAL TON
WARFIELD PLAGE
IWAVERLY

WELLIMCGTON GARDENS

WEST MAIN
WESTMORL.AND

WHISPERING HILLS

WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWOGD
WILKES RUN
WILLOW 0AK
WINBURN
WINDING QAK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDEN
WOLF RUN
WOODFIELD
WOUDLAND
WOODSPOINT
WYNDSONG
ZAMNDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENMTER TATAL
GRAMD TOTAL

PUBL.IC
COUNTER

1464
141
144
134
338

95
124
159

77
146

68

80
110
101
204
180
124
118
171

87
230
139
314

23
i87
i98

42018
5517
47535

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Y. 8. SENATOR

BOOKER GAD MERRILL. BLANTON SR

81
73
58
a5

269
66
53
&9
50
54
a9
34
72
44
86
63

104
84
&5
61

127
49

220
56
70

107
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22374 1124
3502 164 109 102
25874 1285 782 781

ju
~
A
1

~
~a

TABULATED 2 PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DOMALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022

U. 8. REP-DIST &

BARR

55
38
55
61
30
12
49
57
12
55
16
ag
20
a3
75
&0

16
70
12
568
54
38
17
85
47

12082
1109
13141

TIME 9:30:28
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2009



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

PUBL.IC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER
ALABAMA 201
ALEXANDRIA 20
ALSAB 76
AMHERST 104
AGUEDUCT B4
ARLINGTON 34
ARMORY 191
ABCOT 128
ASHBROOKE i80
ASHLAND AVENUE 224
ASPENDALE-BLUEGRASS 29
ATHOOD A1
AUTUMN RIDGE 154
AYLESFORD 93
BAFFIN BAY 132
BARKER 195
BARKLEY 199
BAY MEADOWS 178
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197
BAYSWATER 252
BEAUMONT 189
BEAUMONT CENTRE a7
BEAVER PLACE 23
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 55
BILAOXI 111
BL.ACKHORSE 273
BLAIRMORE 168
BLUE ACRES 227
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109
BOONE STATION 148
BRANDYWINE 71
BRECKINRIDGE 103
BRIDGEMONT 238
BRIGADOON 125
BROADMOOR 254
BROOKEWIND 7
BROOKHAVEN 16%
BRYAN STATION 104
BUCKHORN 201
BUNKER 17
BURKEWOOD B8Y
CAMPEIE 156
CARDINAL RUN 165
CARDINGL VALLEY 57
CASBTLEGATE 256
CASTLEWOOD 151
CAVE HILL 179
CAYWOOD 82
CEDAR RUN 105
CENTURY HILLS 125
CHARWAOD 213
CHATSWORTH 7%

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

U. 8. REP-DIST 6
YOUNG

75
25
35
22
23
11
26
48
41
&3
54
a5
42
28
34
56
42
34
42
53
55
24
18
11
47
37
33
78
27
25
11
31
40
22
53
a7
26
31
37

6
27
57
27
13
38
5a
34
30
38
30
41
25

MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

PREECE

85
24
23
30
30

8
a1
29
32
94
as
51
a3
3
a3
&2
b4
49
53
64
49
31
31

9
17
63
41
62
20
50
31
32
44
a8
&1
16
49
27
48

5
18
50
46
13
a4
50
a4
17
a1
Al
40
22

SEN DISTRICT 22

pgueLas

18

18

65

30

17
10
65

18
50

SEN DISTRICT 34

COOPERRIDER GOODE

20

41
18

1B

24
EYS

46

28
36

TIME 9:20:2¢

CARPENTER

&3
10

30



REPORT DATE 05/18/2032

PRECINCT NAME

CHESTNUT HILL
CHEYFORD
CHEYY CHASE
CHILESBURG
CHINOE

CLAYS MILL.
CLAYS SPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBRLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
COOLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESTVIEW
CRYSTAL FalLls
DEEP SFRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALI
DDUGLAS~WASHINGTON
DUIKE

DIJNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTON FARK
EDGEWATER
ENGLISH STATION
ENTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FATRMHAVEN
FAalRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUSH
FUOLEYS TRAIL.
FOMTAIME
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBAQUR
GAIMESWAY
GARDEN SPRINGS
GIRSON PARK
GINGERMILL
GLENDOVER
GLEMVIEW
GOLLDON TROPHY
GOODRICH

PUBL.IC
COUNTER

178
i81
281
133
162
151
200
153
57
111
83
180
173
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
144
113
234
165
177
140
34
312
259
164
=1
52
234
129
142
75
142
227
131
251
210
111
121
1146
143
59
165
181
181
151
251

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KEMTUCKY

U. §. REP-DIST 6

YOUNG

37
35
64
21
34
42
30
- 30
15
24
17
73
43
a9
46
35
37
36
25
3as
49
26
&2
46
30
46
38
i4
52
35
39

&
21
45
42
31
33
34
85
40
=1
53
25
36
33
44
i2
24
37
33
34
57

PREECE

a8
29
94
24
41
54
40
a2
35
14
24
60
43

34
29
41
18

32
31
35

&6
46
38
43
ii
59

23

15
54
52
a9
29
as
&6

?5
47
26
33
30
41
20
40
446
40
32
104

SEN DISTRICT =2

DOuGLAS

3]

a7
25
24

39

COOPERRIDER

31

39

21

15
17

12

SEN DISTRICT 34

GOODE

19
33

15

11

ha)
n

it}
-3

18

TIME

?:20: 38

14

.
2c

a3

a1



REPORT DATE 0S/18/72022

FRECINCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
“REENM ACRES
GREEMBRIER
GREEMWAY
GRIFFIM GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTOM COURT
HARRODS HILL
HARRODE VIEW
HARTLAMD
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWOOD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLLIDAY HIILLS
HOLLLOW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOLLYWOOD
HORSE PARK
IDLE HDUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLS
INTERGTATE
JOHMSON HEIGHTS
JULYTA ROEWAN
HJULTUE MARKS
KEITHGHIRE
KENESAW VIILLAGE
KENLDOCK
KENOVA TRACE
KEYS

KINGSTON
KINGSWOOD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
L.AKETOWER
CAKEVIEW

LANE ALLLEN
LANEDOWNE
LAREDO
LAURELWOOD
L.AWRENCE
LEAWODD

LEE ADAMS
LEVI TORD
LIBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOSSOM
MAGMOLIA GARDENS

PUBLIC
COUNTER

102
132
155
136
162
114
226
202
163
244
183
138
133
216
122
189
174
136
128
120
114
126
113

&2
153

143
120
78
2285
164
167
187
73
4]
191
56
81
197
@2
228
173
136
112
182
a9
133
125
155
110
21
148

FRECINCY TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY,

U, 8. REP-DIST &

YOUNG

21
107
25
47
35
31
54
38
29
30
45
25
a0
as
29
&7
50
39
55
26
27
20
19
17
30

41
36
48
34
33
37
68
17
25
53
15
19
45
20
53
28
29
31
35
37
37
33
48
40
as
31

PREECE

28
346
i8
31
32
42
102
57
31
50
&4
a2
39
50
28
54
53
24
27
20
45
31
34
a7
33

47
34
29
56
35
35
53
15
25
53
24
28
76
26
40
-2}
a2
33
53
32
33
25
29
25
a0
31

MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
RENTUCRKY

. BEN DISTRICT 22

poueLAs

36

37
40

16

TIME 9:20:28

SEN DISTRICT 34

COOPERRIDER GOODE

34
19

30
a1

13
22

22

CARPENTER

58

37



REPDRT DATE 05/18/s2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 7:20:28
’ FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U, 8, REP~DIST 6 SEN DISTRICT 22 BEN DISTRICT 34

PUBL.IC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER YOUNG PREECE boueLAs COOPERRIDER GOODE CHRPENTER
MAJESTIC VIEW 154 42 43
MALABU 169 41 a7
MAN O WAR 80 11 13 i
MANY  0AKS PARK 7 24 29
MAPLELEAF 89 28 24 5 15
MARKET GARDEN 136 46 27 20 13
MHRLEORO 114 55 29
MARY TODD ?5 35 16
MEADOW LANE a2 24 ) 36
MEADOWTHORPE 183 43 &7
MERRICK 161 24 52
MILLCREEK a1 a5 23 ] 9
MINT HILL 140 25 23 23 44
MONTAVESTA i85 52 446
MONTCLAIR R 221 43 58
MONTICELLO 227 50 57
MOORELAND 77 16 i8 11 19
MT. FORAKER 44 8 ? q B
MT. RAIMIER 114 37 28 31 10
MY, RUSHMORE &7 a5 22 10 7
N, ELKHORN 48 ? 5
NEEDLERUSH a52 54 &3
NIAGARA 110 34 25 17 13
MORTH PCINTE 172 65 47
NORTHERN 130 33. 47
DAKS 163 45 43 31 15
UAKWOoD 111 s8 24
DHTO~-WALNUT igz2 78 Sé
OLD FarM 118 4é& 27 18 11
OPEN GATES 225 46 Y]
ORCHARD GRASS 130 28 26
JXFORD 103 25 37
PALMETTO 200 31 a7
PALOMAR 204 55 39
PARK HILLS 107 38 26
PARK FLACE 122 36 24 22 i3
PASADENA 114 36 30
PASHAGE MDUND 171 53 a9
PATCHEN VILLAGE 118 26 a8
PERSHING 127 32 44
PHOENIX PARK 84 26 23
P LCADOME 147 39 52
FPINE MEADOWS 161 a6 50
P INMACLE arzz &5 &7 57 a2
PLAINVIEW 147 50 55
PLANTATION 177 48 35
PLEASANT GROVE 146 31 29 15 32
FRESTON INN 149 47 S8
RADCILIFFE 118 54 29
RAVEN RUN 110 25 22 9 a7
RED CLOVER 284 87 89

RED LEAF 1413 43 34 8 ) av



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022
PUBLIC

PRECINMCT NAME COUNTER
RED STONE 75
RHODORA RIDGE 107
RICHMOND ROAD 63
RIDGEBROOK 129
RIO DOSA &b
RIVER 0ak 133
ROBINWIOD 145
ROCKMINSTER 214
ROLLEING CREEK 206
ROoKWOODR 119
RUSEWOQOD 77
ROTHRURY | 145
SADDLEBROOK 42
SAYRE VILLAGE 127
SCEMICVIEW 242
FEVEN PARKS 154
SHADELAND 278
EHADY LANE 232
SHAKER RUN i51
SHANDON PARK 100
SHEFFIELD PLACE 105
SILVER CREEK 154
SILVERBELL 128
BKYCREST 1867
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 146
SUUTHVIEW 140
SPENCER PARK 118
SPRINGHOUSE 117
BAUIRE 0ak 202
ST. MARTINS 118
STALLION RUN 111
STEPHENM FOSTER &7
STONE 167
STOME CREEK 167
STONEWALL 347
SUMMERHILL 142
BUNGALE 162
TABURLAKE 204
TATES CREEK 13&
TATESBRCOOK 24
TELLURIDE 97
THE COLONY 237
TOWM BRANCH 176
TRAILSIDE 143
TRIANGLE PARK 103
TURFLAND 153
TURTLE CREEK 157
THIN OalS 167
YaLLEY BROQK 187
VALLEY FARM a5
VERBAILLES ROAD 108
VICTORY 264

PRECINCT TQTALS FOR MAY 17,

U. 8. REP-DIST &4

YOUNG

20
24
21
36
23
23
34
38
38
28
feici
23
16
18
52
25
50
42
37
35
22
50
32
46
34
34
27
37
41
53
36
18
39
37
&3
41
24
37
32
- 30
25
49
44
42
32
50
34
45
53
50
23
59

FAYETTE COUNTY,

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

SEN DISTRICT 22

PREECE

24
25
23
25
16

40
42
42
29
21

15
31
41
56
&0
89
29
25
19
41
al
&1
34
45
31
a7
52
az
34
12
41
36
?0
43

54
48
23
16
84
54
32
37
36

34
s4
23

113

DauGLAS

37

59

45

26
17

12

24
12

COOPERRIDER

17

30

34

16

13

i8

iB
14

TIME 9:20:28

SEN DISTRICT 34

GOODE CARPENTER
12 11
20 41
15 at
24 a7
9 29



REFORT DATE 0%/183/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 202z ELECTIDN TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY .

U.S. REP-DIST 6 SEN DISTRICT 22 SEN DISTRICT 34
PUBL.IC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER YOUNG PREECE DOVGL.AS COOPERRIDER GOODE CARPENTER
VILLA 164 a7z 50 21 a8
WALDEN GROVE 141 37 32 21 23

WALNUT CREEK 144 33 38 1B 30
WALNUT HILL 134 23 29 22 34
WAL TON 338 79 145

WARFIELD PLACE 95 32 28

WAYERLY 124 24 36

WELL INGTON GARDENS 159 40 37

WEST MAIN 77 28 i8

WESTMURLAND 145 30 24

WHISPERING HILLS &8 19 20 & 14

WHITE PINE 20 13 21

WHITEEERRY 110 44 a7

WILDWOND 101 16 33 24 12

WILKES RUN 204 54 40

WILLOW QAK 180 32 30

WINBURN i24 71 20

WINDING 0AK 118 a8 42

WINDSTAR 171 29 as 44 35

WINTER GARDEN 87 31 25

WOLF RUN 230 4s 77

WOODFTELD 139 22 ai 15 a1
WOODLAMD 314 72 124

WOODSPOINT 23 26 22

WYNDSONG 187 28 4%

ZANDALE 198 30 70

MACHINE TOTAL 42018 10395 11085 1311 86 554 285
ABBENTEE TOTAL 5517 1424 1792 133 55 45 105
BRAND TQTAL 47535 11921 13077 1444 1041 599 109¢Q

TABULATED % FREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFIGE
DONALD W. BLEVING UR
MAY 17, 20822



REPORT RATE 05/18/2022

PRECINCT MaME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEAB

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMORY

ABCOT

ASHBRODKE
ABHLAND AVENUIE
ASPENDALE~BLUEGRASS
aHTHEOD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN DAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADGWS
BAY BPRINGS RPARK
BAYSNATER
BEAUMODNT
BEAUMDNT CENTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOOL WDUSE
BILOX1
BLACKHDRGE
BLAIRMDRE

BLLUE ACRES
BLUERERRY HILLS
BUGOKE STATION
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDCEMONT
BRIGADOON
BROADMOOR
DRODKEWIND
BROOBKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWORD
CAMPBIE
CARDIMAL RUN
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CASTLEWDOOD

CHEVE HILL
CAHYHOND

CEDAR RUN
CEMTURY HILLS
CHARWEGDD
CHATSWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

201
%0
76

104
a4
34

191

128

180

294
99

231

154
93

132

195

199

178

197

2s5a

18%
a7
a9
&5

111

273

168

227

109

148
71

103

238

125

284
97

169

104

201
17
BS

156

165
57

P56

151

179
az

105

125

213
79

PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 73 REP DISTRICT 7%

ADAME 111 HOUL THAN COUCH

11

19
17

15

48 23

57 23

14

BURKE

47

107
{0

?3

32

TIME

@2

2

0: 2E



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

PREGCINGT NAME

CHESTMUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESRURG
CHINDE

CLAYS MILL
CLAYS BPRING
Ci-EMEMS KT8
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEYX
CODLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESTVIEW
CRYSTAL FALLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CRDSSING
DEERF1ELD
DELAWARE
DENALT
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON
DURE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EABT LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTOM PARK
EDGEWATER
EMELISH STATION
ENTERFRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FATRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRATL
FONTAINE
FORYUNE HILL
FGUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
SATNEBWAY
GARDEN SPRINGS
GIBSON PARK
BINGERMILL
BLENDOVER
GLENVIEW
SOLDOM TROPHY
SOODRICH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

178
181
281
133
162
151
200
153
4
111
83
180
193
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
144
113
234
165
177
140
36
312
259
164
]
52
234
129
142
95
142
227
181
251
210
111
121
116
143
59
165
181
181
151
254

PRECINCT TOTALE FOR ™MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

REF - DISTRICT 73

ADAMS 111

29

46

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 75
COUCH

13

BURKE

83

54

25

75
27

185

TIiMz



REPORT DATE 0S/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 73 REP DISTRICT 75

FUBL.IC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER ADAME 11T HOUL IHAN COUCH BURKE
BRAY HAWK 108
BREEN ACRES 182
GREENBRIER 155
GREENWAY 136
GRIFFIN GATE 162
GROVES FOINT 114
HAMRTON COURT 236
HARRODS HILL 202
HARRODS VIEW 163
HAERTLAND 244
HEADLEY GREEN 183 ia 110
HEARTWODD 138
HELM 183
HEMINGUWAY 216
HERMITAGE 122
HIGHLANDS 189
HILL N DALE 174 14 85
HOLIDAY HILLS 134 18 53
HOLLOW CREEK 128
HOLLYBERRY 120
HOLLYWD0D 114
HORSE PARK 126
IDLE HOUR 113
IMFERIAL &2 8 35
INDIAN HILLS 153
INTERSTATE
JOHNSON HEIGHTS 143
SULIA R OEWAN 120
JULIUS MARKS I8
KEITHSHIRE 225
RENESAW VILLAGE 164
KENLOCK 167
RENDVA TRACE 187
KEYS 73 3 34
ATHGSTON 96
AINGSWOOD 191
KIRKLEVINGTON 56
KITTIWAKE a1
-AFAYETTE 197 8 116
LAKETOWER R
LAKEVIEW 228
LANE ALLEN 173 9 86
LANSDOWNE 136 ’
LAREDO e
LAURELWDOD 182
LLAWRENCE 89 7 5%
LEAWDOOD 133
LEE ADAMS 125
LEVI TODD 15%
LIBERTY STATION 110
LDCUST ALOSSOM 21

MAGRNDLTA GARDENS 148



REFORT DATE 0Q5/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

MAJESTIC VIEW
MALABY

Mai O WAR
MANY DARS PARWK
MAPLELEAF
VMARKET GARDEN
MaRLBORO

MaRY TODD
MEADDW LANE
MEADOWTHORPE
HERRICK
MILLCREEWK
MINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLO
MDODRELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
n. ELKHORN
NEEDLERUSH
NIAGaRA

NORTH POINTE
NORTHERN

QMRS

O/RKkWODD
OHID-WALNUT
OLD FARM

OREN Q@ATES
ORCHARD GRASS
OXFORD
eALMETTO
PaLOMAR

PARK HILLS
PARK PLACE
PASADENA
PABBARE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
PERSHING
PHDENIX PARK
P1CADOME

PINE MEADOWS
PINMACLE
PLAITNVIEW
FLANTATION
PLEASANT GROWE
PRESTON INN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLOVER
RED LEAF

FUBLIC
COUNTER

154
169
80
97
a9
136
114
95
82
183
161
81
140
1as
221
227
77
44
114

REP DISTRICT 73
ADAMS 111

n
563

23

PRECINCT TOTALE FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 75
HOUL ITHAN CDUCH BURKE

21

25
it

11

17

15
14

7

25

&3

81
a1

[ {ME

Rl

4]

8]
03



REPURT DATE 0%/18/2022

PRECIMCT NAME

RED STQWE
RHODORA RIDGE
RICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBROGK
RI0 DDSA
RIVER BAK
ROBINWOOD
ROCKMINBTER
ROLLIMG CREEK
RDDAKWDOD
ROSEWOOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBRQOK
BAYRE VILLAGE
SUENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
SHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUM
BHAMDON PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
BILVER CREEK
BILVERBELL
BRYCREST

SOUTHEASTERN HILLS

BOUTHVIEW
SPENMCER PARK
SPRINGHQUSE
BAUIRE 0AK
8T. MARTINS
STALLION RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
STOME

STONE CREEK
STOMEWALL
BUMMERHILL
SBUNGALE
THBORLAKE
TATES CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE GULONY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE PARHK
TURFL.AND
TURTLE GREEK
THIN ganks
YALLEY BROOK
YALLEY FARWM
VERBAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

PUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107

63
\RY

&b
133
165
214
206
119

77
145

42
127
242
154
274
232
151
1Q0
108
154
128
167
146
140

118

117
202
118
111

&7
167
167
349
142
162
204
136

243

7
237
176
143
103
163
157
167
187

BL
1068
264

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,

REP DIBTRICT 73
ADAMS 111

FAYETTE COUNTY: KEMTUCKY

HOUL.THAN

REP DISTRICT 75
coucy

14

22

12

2022 ELECTION

BURKE

28
&8

&4

-
s

TIME

?:20: 28



REPORT DATE 0571872022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 2:20: 28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY '

REP DIGTRICT 73 ’ REP DISTRICT 75

PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER ADAMS III HOUL.THAN COUCH BURKE
YILLA 164
WALDEN GROVE 141,
WALNUT CREEK 144
WALMUT HILL 134 35 i4
WALTON 238
WARFYELD PLACE 25
WAVERLY i24
WELLINGTON GARDENS 157
WEST MAIN 77 & ar
WESTMORLAND 146
WHISPERING HILLS &8
WHITE FINE 20
WHITEBERRY 110
WILDWOOD 101
WILKES RUN 204
WILLOW QAR i80
WINBURN 124
WINDING QaKk 118
WINDSTAR 171
WIMTER GARDEN 37
WALY RUN 230 14 110
WOODFIELD 139 :
WOODLAND 314
WOODSPOINT 93
WYNDSONG 187
ZANDALE 198
MACHIME TOTAL 42018 240 151 432 2450
ABBENTEE TOTAL 5517 57 14 85 a7z
BRANMD TOTAL 47535 317 165 Bi7 2822

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W, BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, RO22



REPORT DATE 05/18/,2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:R20:28
= FAYETTE COUNTY, HKENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 79 CTY JUDGE EXEC
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER WESTRAOM ## BRAMHALL AULL HMERN MODRGAN LARSON
! ALABAMA 201 2 5
ALEXANDRIA 70 3 4 14
-~ ALBAB 76 3 3
AMHERGT 104 2 7 15
AQUEDUCT 84 4 3a 2 5 11
. ARLINGTON 34 2 1 8
' ARMURY 191 12 28 52
ABCOT 125 4 ? 14
ASHBROOKE 180 15 10 42
ASHLAND AVENUE 294 3 12 as
ASPENDALE~-BLUEBRASS 79 1 1
ATWEOD 221 15 17 50
! AUTUMM RIDGE 154 13 7 22
AYLESFORD 3 2 4
BAFFIN BAY 132 11 ti az
! BARKER 195 10 7 20
BARKLEY 199 5 17 19
BAY MEADOWS 178 11 12 45
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197 18 17 fefe]
BAYLBUATER 252 13 10 53
BEAUMONT 1899 5 10 el
BEAUMONT CENTRE a7 & 5 7
BEAVER PLACE av 3 9 11
BELL. SCHOOL HOUSE 55 4 3 14
BILDBX1 111 4 5 14
BLACKHORSE 273 23 25 53
BLAIRMDRE 168 10 [ 30
BLUE ACHES 227 10 7 21
BLUEBERAY HILLS 109 7 =} 16
BODKE STATION 143 9 10 21
GRAMNDYWINE 71 3 7 10
BRECKRINRIDSE 103 4 2] b
BRIDGEMONT 238 19 21 43
BR1SADOON h¥=]-] 5 8 as
BROADMOOR 254 19 14 55
BROUKEWIND 97 4 44 4 3 12
BROOKHAVEN 16% & 70 3 & as
BRYAN STATION 104 ? 13
BUCKHORN 204 10 20 33
4 BUNKER 17 1 2
BURKEWDOD 89 4 5 14
CAMPEIE 156 1 A 5
CARDINAL RUN 145 11 13 28
CARDINAL VALLEY 57 2 10
CASTLEBATE 256 & 79 11 13 58
CABTLEWAOD 151 3 1 18
CaVE HILL 179 12 9 a4
CAYWOOD 8z 5 & 9
ZEDAR RUN 105 8 47 2 4 2
CEMTURY HWILLS 125 : 5 14 22
CHARWOOD 213 18 10 47
CHATSWORTH 7% 4 7 13



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME %2028
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 79 CTY JUDGE EXEC
rUBLIC

PRECINCT NoME COUNTER WESTROM 3¢ BRAMHALL AULL HERN MORGAN LARSON
CHESTNUT HILL 178 11 12 43
CHETFORD 181 18 20 24
CHEVY CHASE 281 7 20 28
CHILESBURG 133 & 18 37
CHINOE 162 4 71 2 5 40
CLAYS MILL 151 3 [} 17
ClayYs SFRING 200 16 1B 39
CLEMENS HTB 153 9 17 24
CLIFTON 57 13 aa
COBBLESTONE KNCLL 111 <} 5] 25
COMPLEYX a3 1 31 3 5 11
COOLAVIN 180 1 2 8
COPPER CREEK 193 13 25 26
COVE LAKE 120 14 30 7 9 5
COVEMTRY 134 . 11 11 it
CREBTVIEW 100 14 az 2 7 14
CRYBTAL FALLS 129 4 B 20

(EP SPRINGS 125 & 3 a9
DEER CROSSING 151 7 15 a9
DEERFIELD ’ 120 7 10 18
DELAWUARE 117 5 3 G
DENALT 144 9 15 G2
DOUSLAB-WASHINGTON 113 1 1
DUKE 234 8 ? 41
DUNBaR 165 8 15 a5
EAST HILLS 177 4 23 a7
EAST LAKE 140 10 ? a1
EABTLAND 36 2 1 3
ECTON PARK 312 10 107 19 20 (=¥
EDGEWATER 259 & 95 10 18 51

GLIGH STATION 164 19 14 34
ENMTERFRIGE L4
FAIRGROUNDS 52 4 2 1
FATRHAVEN 234 13 12 57
FATRLAWN 129 5 2 i1
FalRWAY 142 5 ? a0
FERMDALE 2?5 3 10 3
FIDDLER CREEK 142 6 19 feded
FIELDRUSH 227 11 15 15
FOLEYS TRAIL 181 10 20 a5
FOMTAINE 251 [} ju) 25
FORTUME HILL 210 14 14 A
FRUR WYNDS 111 [ ? @0
FOX HAREGUR 121 5 10 as
BATHEGWAY 116 3 7 21
GARDEN SPRINGS 143 3 7 15
BIRS0N FARK 59 5 5 &
SINGERMILL 165 15 36 11 15 aa
GLENDOVER 181 5 91 [} ? 41
GLEMVIEW 181 10 36 15
GOLDONM TROPMY 181 11 ? a1
GDDDRICH 253 11 8 22



REPORT DATE O0O5/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR M™MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 22028
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 79 CTY JUDGE EXEC

FURL.IC :
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER WESTROM %% BRAMHALL AULL HERN MORGAN LLARSON
BRAY HAWK 102 10 42 3 5 14
GREEM ACRES 16m 2 1 P
BREENBRIER 155 24 @ a1
BREENUAY 138 7 7 20
SRIFFIN GATE 162 15 b 24
GROVES RPOINT 114 10 43 B 5 12
HAMPTON COURT 226 - 8 g 10
HARRODE MILL 202 15 14 a5
HARRODS VIEW 163 12 14 Az
HARTL.AMD 244 18 1% 55
HEADLLEY GREEN 183 7 4 17
WEARTWOOD 138 4 7 30
HELM 183 25 14 as
HEMINGWAY 216 12 ag 40
HERMITAGE 122 10 b i5
HIBHLANDS 189 3 13 17
HILL M DALE 174 5 ) 29
HOLIDAY HILLS 136 P 5 18
MOLLOW CREEK 128 6 ] 5
HOLLYBEARY 120 13 14 26
HOLLYWoon 1ig 13 53 2 5 8
HORSBE PARK 126 11 8 a4
IDLE HOUR 113 g 5 18
TMPERIAL 62 1 3 @
INDIAM BILLS 153 B 15 o8
INTERSTATE
SOMRSON HEIGHTS 143 a 10 17
JULIA R OEWAN 190 g 18 3
SULIUS MARKS 98
KEITHEHIRE 225 15 16 42
AEHESAW VILLAGE 164 10 11 as
KENL.OCR 167 1B 5 2
KENGVA TRACE 187 B 12 19
KEYS 73 3 3 16
KINGSTON 96 5 2 24
KINGSWOD 191 5 & a1
KIRKLEVINGTON 56 4 28 1 a 8
RITTIWAKE a1 4 2 16
LAFAYETTE 197 & 10 19
LAKETOWER 92 4 31 2 2 a5
LAKEVIEY 228 5 85 15 12 3¢
LANE ALLEN 173 3 ) 2z
LANSDOWNE 136 2 71 B 9 19
LAREDG e 15 34 8 4 14
LAURELWOOD 182 10 19 eI
L.AWRENCE a9 : 3 2 1
LEAKDOD 133 b 57 5 3 24
LEY &DAMS 125 5 14 24
LEVI TODD 155 14 17 19
LIBERTY STATION 110 5 b 20
LOCUST BLOSSOM 91 g 6 9
HMAGNOL. 1A GARDENS 148 13 15 an



REPURT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTIOM TIME 92028

o~ FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUGKY
; REP DISTRICT 79 CTY JUDGE EXEC
-~ PUBLIC
P PRECINCT NAME COUNTER  WESTROM BRAMHALL AULL HERN MORGAN LARSON
{ MAJESTIC VIEW 154 & 13 18
MALABU 1469 5 88 7 i5 19
MAN D WAR 80 B 10 13
MANY DAWS PARK 97 5 7 10
MAPLELEAF a9 16 33 5 7 7
MARKET GARDEN 136 B 17 13
MARLBORO 114 1 1 &
MARY TODD 95 4 5 18
MEADDM LANE a2 4 2 &
MEADOWTHORPE 183 8 14 24
MERRYCH 161 g 5 a1
MILLCREER 81 3 3 9
MINT HILL 140 16 18 34
MONTAVESTA 185 10 95 4 5 30
MONTCLAIR z21 17 101 4 10 55
HONT ICELLO 227 13 12 87
MDORELAND 7 6 3 8
MT. FOR&KER 44 1 3 10
MT. RAINIER 114 4 17 19
MT., RUSHMORE &7 2 & Q
M. ELKHORN 48 10 8 b
NEEDLERUGH 252 10 25 44
HIAGARA 110 & ] 13
MORTH POINTE 172 10 & 1
NBRTHERN 130 5 3 18
OARE 163 14 46 5 12 a0
OAKUOOD 111 1 4 2
OHIO-~UALNUT 182 2 1 7
OLD FARM 118 2 5 15
OPEN GATES zag 10 12 a9
DRCHARD GRASS 130 ? 16 20
OXFORD 103 a 2 1t
PALMETTO 200 14 19 40
2 ALOMAR 204 13 17 36
PARK HILLS 107 4 8 18
PARK PLACE 122 12 B 10
P ABADENA 114 3 3 15
PASSAGE MOUND 171 16 15 24
PATCHEN VILLAGE 116 18 .13 5 & 19
L PERBHING 127 7 7 b
PHDENIX PARK 84 1 i 4
PICADOME 147 () b g
PINE MEADOWS 161 7 12 16
PINNACLE 272 11 20 48
PLATNVIEW 147 22 80 4 5 16
PLANTATION 177 11 26 24
PLEASANT GROVE 146 7 7 34
PRESTON INN 149 6 2 14
“o  RADCLIFFE 118 1 5 v
RAVEN RUN 110 ) 20 18
RED CLOVER 284 13 15 29
RED LEAF 148 11 8 21



REPURT DATE 035/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

RED STONE
RHODDRA RIDGE
RICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBROOK
RI0 DOSA
RIVER OAK

RDB INWOOD
ROCKMINSTER
ROLLING CREEK
RODKUOOD
ROSELOOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBROOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
BHADELAND
GHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHAKDON PARK

SHEFFIELD PLACE

SILYER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SHRYCREST

SOUTHEASTERN HILLS

SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
SPRINGHOUSE
SQUIRE OAK
ST. MARTINS
STALLION RUNM
STEFHEN FOSTER
STONE

BTOME CREEK
STONEWALL
BUMMERRILIL
BUNGALE
THBORLAKE
THTES CREE
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE
THE COLONY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE RARK
TURFL.AND
TURTLE CREEK
THIN DAKS
YALLEY BROOK
VALLEY FARM

VERSATILLES ROAD

VICTORY

FUBL.IC
COUNTER

75
107

&3
129

b6
133
165
218
206
119

77
145

a2
127
242
154
278
232
151
100
105
154
128
167
146
140
118
117
202
118
111

&7
167
167
349
142
162
204
136

94

97
237
176
143
103
153
187
167
187

85
108
264

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

REFP DISTRICT 79

WESTROM % BRAMHALL AULL.
9 32
7 a5
7 21
7 14
12 b6
12 134
9 153

CTY JUDGE EXEC
HERN

10
12
11
13

20
20

12

VR rnouowm

MORGAN

20

LARSDN

e
[ANARN]

aé

29

el

az

41
5%
20
14
18
35
19
14
10
21
25
29
17

12

19



REPURT DATE 03/18/2082 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 EILECTION TIME 9:20: &8
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

REP DISTRICT 79 CTY JUDGE EXEC
o~ PUBLIC
ARECINCT NAME COUNTER WESTROM w## BRAMHALL AULL HERN MORGAN LARSON
VILLA 164 10 15 2z
WALLDEN GROVE 141 11 11 17
WALNUT CREEM 144 11 14 a4
: WALNUT HILL 134 11 & a2
WALTON 338 4 7 19
[ WARFIELD PLACE . 95 2 3 10
WAVERLY 124 12 8 2
WELLINGTON GARDENS 159 7 14 25
WEBT MAIN 77 1 4 8
WESTMORLAND 144 1.0 9 a4
WHISPERING HILLE &E 2 5 11
. WHITE PINE 80 3 4 13
‘ WHITEDERRY 110 7 % 5
WILDNODD 101 b 8 20
WILKES RUN =04 16 16 a8
WILLOW DAK 180 12 13 etz
WINBURN 124 5 2 1
WINDING QAK 118 5 5 7
WINDBTAR 171 : 12 20 a8
WINTER GARDEN 87 15 29 4 2 &
WOLF RUN 230 10 13 34
WODDFIELD 139 11 8 25
WOODLAND 314 6 14 19
WODDSPOINT 93 3 15
VYNDSONG 187 12 24 42
Z&NDALE 198 17 100 13 ] 24
MACHINE TOTAL 42018 376 2312 2204 2733 361
ABSENTEE TOTAL 5517 84 478 193 235 657
GRAND TOTAL 47535 422 2790 2397 2948 5918

## CAMDIDATE OFFICIALLY WITHDRAWN; VOTES RECEIVED ARE NOT COUNTED., (KRS 118, 212)

TABULATED & PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 2022



REPORT DATE 05/18/72022

PRECINCT NAME

ALABAMA
ALLEXANDA LA
ALBAT

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMURY

ABLOT

ASHBRDOKE
ABHLAND AVENUE
A3 ENDALE-BLUEGRASS
ATWODD

AUTUMN R IDGE
AYLESFOAD
BAFFIN DAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS

BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT CENTRE
BEAVER FLACE
BELL SCHODL HOUSE
BILEX1
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRNORE

WLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOUNE STATIO0M
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGENONT
BRIGADOON
GROADMOOR
BRODKEWIND
BROTKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWOOD
CAMPSIE
CHRDINAL RUN
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CABTLEWOGD

CAVE HILL
CAYWOOD

CEDAR RUN
CENTURY MILLS
CHARWDOD
CHATSWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

201
0
76
104
a4
34
191
135
180
294
99
221
154
93
132
195
199
178
197
252
18%
a7
8%
55
111
273
168
227
109
148
71
103
238
125
254
57
169
104
201
17
89
156
165
57
256
151
179
82
108
125
213
79

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,

CTY JUDRE EXEC
COFFEY

22
12
12
12
=]
7
8
22
8
ig
25
i8
15

-

Al
AR R I EARAR R BB R A Re]

-

-
RiReRit]

2022 ELECTION

" FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
PICKARD HANNA
21 97
5 32
7 34
2 ad
8 35
5 &
10 32
13 a9
17 44
13 114
8 47
14 50
13 51
12 42
13 41
20 83
26 62
17 44
12 &3
22 71
11 66
? 40
10 28
1 15
7 41
i2 73
? 50
23 82
9 35
b 55
& 32
9 34
? 59
12 34
14 79
8 26
11 47
11 31
15 44
2 a
? 25
10 BO
26 40
7 13
10 47
17 61
2 62
4 29
10 47
10 44
12 57
10 25

COUNTY ATTORNEY

EVANSG

158
36
51
a9
45
16
a3
61
48

135
86
64
&4
58
a7

107
86
&5
a7
68
a0
49
35
14
55
77
45

114

51
38
50
65
51
84
37
6HE
43
&8

44
108
61
27
60
102
52
38
&2
&3
&5
35

ROBERTS

12
20
11
18
10

33
22
35
&9

32
27
16
24
26
43
26
17
73
37

18
10
19
45
44
50
17
34

a1
37
15
48
17
29
=

3%

a

10

22
10
54
14
44
14
14
10
a7
16

TIME 9:20:28



REPORT DATE 0S/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME %:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUGCKY

CTY JUDGE EXEC COUNTY ATTORNEY
FUBL.IC

PRECIMCT NAME COUNTER COFFEY FICKARD HANNA EVANS ROBERTS
CHESTHMUT HILL 178 14 ] 52 S9 27
CHETFORD 181 11 15 34 49 32
CHEVY CHASE 281 12 is 105 116 -34
CHILESBURG 133 9 4 29 36 20
CHIMNDE 162 10 3 59 59 32
CLAYS MILL 151 10 20 58 70 34
ClLaYs BPRING 200 =} 7 51 47 42
CLEMENS HTS 153 8 14 48 57 a7
CLIFTON 57 3 & 34 39 12
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 111 10 3 24 a3 19
COMPLEX 83 2 4 32 31 16
COOLAVIN 180 18 20 78 129 20
CORPER CREEK 193 12 16 56 55 9
COVE LAKE 120 14 & 34 51 16
COVENTRY 134 12 ? 48 &7 .18
CREBTVIEW 100 15 14 33 51 17
CRYSTAL FALLS 129 11 16 41 &9 14
DEEP BPRINGS i2s & ?. 34 40 26

151 ) 11 42 50 23

120 10 7 44 53 19

117 10 21 a3 74 18
DENALT 144 12 8 37 56 13
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON 113 35 L1 43 7% 2
DUKE 234 12 10 79 91 50
DUNB&R 169 7 ? 55 & 23
EABT HILLS 177 16 11 49 &7 3i
EABT LAKE 140 9 23 42 &2 23
EABRTLAND 35 3 1 ia 24 3
ECTON PARK 312 22 i1 61 63 8%
EDGEUWATER 259 a8 8 72 61 71
ENGLIGSH STATION 164 16 & 34 37 32
ENTERPRISE 9 3 4 5 2
FAIRGROUNDS 52 10 2 21 31 g
FAIRHAVEN 234 ) 13 73 76 42
FAIRLAWN 129 10 21 51 a3 15
FAIRUAY 142 11 8 45 61 20
FERMDALE 95 20 8 a7 54 i1
FIDDLER CREEK 143 a 11 44 43 b
FIELDRUSH 2827 40 &1 83 130 27
FOLEYS TRAIL 181 14 12 35 54 28
FUONTAINE 251 16 15 94 113 &0
FORTUNE HILL 210 19 17 57 [245] 22
FOUR WYNDS 111 7 B 29 36 20
FOX HARBOUR 121 14 10 39 50 24
SATNESWAY 116 17 7 34 49 18
GARDEN SPRINGS 143 10 24 48 7R 23
GIBHON PARK 59 & 4 17 23 8
GINGERMILL 165 11 10 33 a4 30
GLENDOVER ! 181 13 7 57 74 24
GLENYIEY 181 k4 21 39 44 43
SOLDOM TROPHY 151 =] 12 44 a9 a2

GOODRICH 251 s 16 121 162 19



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:.28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CTY JUDGE EXEC COUNTY ATTORNEY
FUBLIC

FRECINCT NAME COUNTER COFFEY PICKARD HANMA EVANS ROBERTS
GRAY HAWK 102 5 a 40 37 27
SREEN ACRES 182 63 10 49 144 24
GREENMBRIER 155 & 10 23 19 38
GREEMWAY 136 i8 9 47 63 20
GRIFFIN GATE 162 12 3 45 50 39
SROVES POINT 114 17 7 40 60 15
HAMPTON COURT 226 15 13 110 131 48
HARRODS HILL 202 8 21 61 68 a8
HARRODS VIEW 163 4 7 446 50 22
HARTLAND 244 3 12 52 52 50
HEADLEY GREEN 183 14 21 &9 80 49
HEARTWOOD 138 s 12 33 48 23
HELHM 183 11 10 45 43 40
HEMIMGWAY 216 13 i5 50 41 34
HERMITAGE 122 12 11 35 41 28
MIGHLANDS 189 42 16 -1} 111 27
HILL N DALE 174 11 26 48 a3 30
HOLIDAY HILLS 136 18 10 32 58 24
HOLLOW CREEK 128 32 7 45 91 3
HOLLYBERRY 120 13 a 23 37 17
HOLLYWOOD 114 5 11 49 56 24
HORSE PARK 1 10 & 30 37 2b
{DLE HOUR 113 4 12 34 43 19
IMPERIAL 62 6 5 23 3s 7
(NDYAM HILLS 153 1z ? 34 41 25
INTERSTATE

JOHNGON HEIGHTS 143 14 13 60 78 18
JULTA R EWAN 190 7 3 63 62 34
JULIUE MARKS I8 25 12 34 86 7
KEITHSHIRE 235 is 19 55 6B 37
KRENESAW VILLAGE 1464 8 21 39 50 28
KEMLOCK ’ 167 13 12 43 52 26
KENCVA TRACE 187 29 20 &8 119 15
KEYS 73 7 4 24 25 14
KINGSTON k2 11 k4 24 31 22
WINGSWOOD 191 13 14 &7 71 33
KIRKLEVINGTON =13 3 11 . 19 23 5
RITTIWARE 81 13 ) 30 34 15
LAFAYETTE 197 14 i5 77 108 2é&
LARETOWER 2 1 ) 33 37 12
LAREVIEW 228 i1 -} &5 52 62
LANE ALLEN 173 g 8 74 71 30
LANSDOWNE 136 s 7 49 53 27
LAREDD 112 7 15 44 53 20
L.AURELWOOD 182 18 12 48 57 43
LLAWRENCE 89 ) a 45 49 22
LEAWDOD 133 13 & 49 61 19
LEE ADAMS 125 7 ia as 46 19
LEVI TODD 155 16 14 44 &0 23
LIBERTY STATION 110 13 10 40 . 60 ?
LOCUST HLASSOM 31 14 & 30 4B 11
MAGNDLIA GARDENS 148 11 8 38 45 29



RERFORT DATE O0S/i18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION

- FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
CTY JUDGE EXEC . COUNTY ATTORNEY
FUBLIC
PRECIMGT NAME COUNTER COFFEY P ICKARD HANNA EVANS ROBERTS
MOJESTIC VIEW 1549 20 17 48 a7 14
MALABU 16% 15 10 47 75 24
MaN D WAR a0 4 3 15 16 13
MENY DAKS PARK 77 11 9 a2 53 9
MAPLELEAF as 17 2 264 40 14
MARKET CARDEN 136 14 2 44 65 15
HMARLEDRO 114 24 8 44 81 18
MARY TOLD o5 16 3 30 T 22
MEADDW LANE a2 & ® ) 51 10
MEADOWTHORRE 183 12 8 81 97 20
MERRIOH, 161 5 14 47 55 30
MILLCRERK 81 13 4 33 46 10
MINT HILL 140 5 5 34 36 14
MONTAVESTA 185 10 12 70 78 41
) MONTCLAIR a1 11 11 &8 75 57
' MONT I CELLD 227 12 a5 47 71 45
MDORELAND 77 9 3 22 23 17
MT. FORAKER 44 3 3 10 15 6
MT. RAINIER 114 & L4 44 47 a3
MT. RUSHMORE &% 12 3 27 40 9
N, ELKHORN 43 1 i 12 13 2
NEEDLERUSH 252 21 18 75 9 44
WNIaGARA 110 14 4 43 46 i9
MORTH POINTE 172 26 21 53 9% 28
MORTHERRN 130 17 8 51 57 34
oAk 163 % 13 57 60 . 3%
OAKWDOD 114 27 11 44 B9 12
OHIO~WALNUT Toiga2 31 17 72 141 15
oL FARM 118 16 9 S0 72 a
. OPEM GATES 2g 19 21 &0 71 49
L {IRCHARD GRASS 130 13 7 32 55 8
DXFORD 103 ] 5 ) 37 59 15
PALMET 200 10 10 A4 48 37
P aLoMA 204 12 13 &0 52 5
PARK HILLS 107 16 9 a7 57 12
FARK PLACE iRa 7 16 3G 49 19
PABADENA 114 8 11 40 41 29
PASEACE MOUND 171 13 14 &0 70 24
PATCHEN VILLAGE 11a 15 13 34 49 23
FERSHING 127 11 13 43 66 17
PHOENIX PARK 84 & 3 42 52 8
P ICADQME 147 5 18 b4 78 30
o BIME MEADOWS 161 ] 11 b4 76 27
PINNACLE ava 24 20 74 101 432
PLAIMVIEW 147 18 9 &b 80 28
PLANTATIGN 177 11 : 13 55 57 32
PLEASANT GROVE 1464 12 3 ag 42 24
PRESTON INN 149 11 14 &7 8% 19
RADCLIFFE 118 o6 8 41 a5 12
RAVEN RUN 110 4 1 364 32 2
RED CLOVER 284 =t 24 114 164 a5

RED LEAF 148 17 13 45 65 22

3454



REPORT DATE 0QS5/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR mMAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CTY JUDGE EXEC COUNTY ATTORNEY
PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER COFFEY PICKARD HANNA EVANS ROBERTS

RED STONE 75 7 & 28 as 10
RHODORA RIDGE 107 9 & 32 41 9
RICHMOND ROAD 63 5 12 24 36 7
RIDGERROOK 129 11 9 42 b6 11
RID DOBA bt 10 8 19 31 10
RIVER OAK 133 4 15 27 39 14
ROB IMWOOD 165 9 19 41 &3 18
ROBCKMINSTER 214 20 8 44 59 39
ROLLING CREEK 206 9 19 48 s2 35
ROOKWODD 119 15 7 31 44 20
ROSEWDOD 77 22 & 22 38 21
RDTHBURY 148 & 7 aa 32 2%
SADDLERRGOK 42 i1 5 15 a7 7
SAYRE VILLAGE 127 7 11 24 el 17
SCENICVIEW 242 18 21 4& 73 35
SEVEN PARKS i54 7 10 59 &9 35
SHADELAND 278 13 5 84 104 &l
SHADY LANE 232 7 10 83 127 44
SHAKER RUN 151 14 10 239 80 22
SHANDON PARK 100 14 & 35 41 24
SHEFFIELD PLACE 105 5 7 29 a5 12
BILVER CREEK 154 15 15 54 84 20
STLVERRELL. ’ 128 s 18 34 50 22
SKYCREST 167 10 12 7& 86 2%
SOUTHEASTERN HIILLS 146 11 10 43 58 o2n
SOUTHVIEW 140 7 13 47 &0 25
SRENCER PARK 118 3 24 25 a5 17
SPERINCHOUSE 117 10 14 43 53 24
SQUIRE DAk 202 18 10 54 a4 24
BT, MARTING 118 i 12 44 73 20
STALLION RUN 111 9 8 47 59 11
STEPHEN FOSTER 7 & & 19 28 8
STONE 167 7 21 48 &2 30
BTOME CREEK 167 2 -1 43 52 27
STONEWALL 349 i2 21 105 112 72
SUMMERMILL 142 13 8 58 72 14
SUNGALE 162 & 10 30 33 33
TEBORLAKE 204 14 1t 59 b1 52
TATES CREEK 136 i2 12 50 =1 28
TATESBROGK 94 8 L 34 47 12
TELLURIDE 97 a 4 27 40 5
THE COLONY 237 22 12 B2 ay 57
TOWH RRANCH 176 23 1 [Xe) el 21
TRAILSIDE 133 19 10 43 58 31
TRIAMOGLE PARK 103 10 10 3% 55 19
TURFLAND 153 13 23 45 &3 o=
TURTLE CREEK 157 % 17 43 &2 18
THIN OAKS 167 3 21 42 54 34
WALLEY BRODOK 187 21 17 &5 97 26
VALLEY FARM 85 31 14 =23 76 7
YERBAILLES ROAD 108 10 5 39 g3 13

VICTORY 264 22 18 108 153 a7



REPDRT DATE 0OS/1.8/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME %:2

. FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
CTY JUDGE EXEC COUNTY ATTORNEY
FUBLIC
FRECINCT NAME COUNTER COFFEY FICKARD “HANNA EVANS ROBERTS
: VILLA 144 10 10 48 70 18
WALDEN GROVE 141 8 i3 48 64 15
P WALNUT CREEK 144 7 i0 50 45 27
' WALMUT HILL 134 5 51 a3 27
WAL TOM jeiciz) 15 19 149 187 77
WARFIELD PLACE 95 17 9 32 59 13
WAVERLY 124 ? 11 a8 45 L9
WELLINGTON SARDENS 159 8 21 50 &2 27
WEST MAIN 77 15 4 23 39 11
WESTHORL AND 144 10 3 a2 a0 3R
AHISPERING MILLS 68 ) 11 22 36 ]
WHITE PINE 80 10 7 13 28 10
WHITERERRY 110 11 B 43 &8 Q
WILDWOOD 101 13 & 34 36 14
WILKES RUN 204 =2 7 59 72 38
WILLOW QAR 180 9 a2t 24 ae 24
WINBURN 124 45 5 40 21 17
WINDING OAK 118 19 14 44 &8 20
WINDSTAR 171 1) 7 47 53 23
WIMTER GARDEN B7 16 a8 27 49 15
WOLF RUN a30 21 i2 78 106 M
WIODFIELD 139 [} 5 42 43 a2
WOODLAND 314 17 24 125 178 58
WOODSFOINT 23 7 3 jet=s 50 8
WYHDBONG 187 7 22 34 56 23
ZANDALE 158 B 11 69 B3 35
MACHINE TOTAL 42018 3517 3167 13343 17545 7105
ABSBENTEE TOTAL 5517 464 447 2220 2547 1343
GRAND TOTAL 47535 3981 3514 15563 20092 8448

e TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONMALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17, 20622



REPORT DATE 0571872022

PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER
Sl.ABAMA 201
ALEXANDRIA 20
AL.SHE 76
AMHERST 104
ASRUVEDUCT 84
ARLINGTON 34
ARMORY 171
ABCOT 125
ABHERCOOKE 180
ABHLAND AVENUE 294
AGSPENDALE-BLUERRASS ??
ATWOOD 221
AUTUMN RIDGE 154
AYLES8FORD ?3
RBAFFIN BAY 132
BARKER 195
BARKLEY 199
BAY MEADOKS 178
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197
BAYGWATER 252
BEAUMONT i8e
BEAUMONT CENTRE a7
BEAVER PLACE a9
BELL SCHIOL HAUSE 55
BILOKXI 111
BLACKHORSE 273
BLAIRMORE 148
BLUE ACRES 227
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109
BOOME STATION 148
BRANDYWINE 71
BRECKINMRIDGE 102
BRIDGEMONT 238
RRIGADOON 125
BROADMAOR 254
BROOKEWIND 97
BROOKHAVEN 169
BRYAN STATION 104
BUCKHORN 201
BUNKER 17
BURKEWQOOD 89
CAMPSIE 156
CARDIMAL RUN 165
CARDIMAL VALLEY 57
CABTLEGATE 256
CASTLEWOOD 151
CAVE HILL 179
CAYWOOD 82
CEDAR RUN 105
CENTURY HILLS 125
CHARWOOD 213
CHATSWORTH 79

SHERIFF

BULLEIT

27

&
12
10
11

3

8
13

7
24
15
15
15
10
14
28
20
15
18
23
22
10
18

e
16
19

3
32

7
25

&
11
11
12
17

5
14
12
12

4

7
30
11

7
17
25
12
12

7
11
14,

7

PRECINCT TOT

WITT

ALS FOR  MaY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

2022 ELECTION
RENTUCKY

CONSTABLE D1

WELKER

i08

133
82
61
3as
&4
90

115
53
az2

?4

46
89
74
27
102
a7
86
42
70
61
?3
43

110
43

11
39

50

44

75

72
45

17

65

82
57
17

64

MCNARRB

oW

i0

10

18

i

12
10

SMITH

20

53

1]

R
0@ Ry

TIME .9:20:28



REFORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:.20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

SHERIFF CONSTABLE D1
PUBLIC '

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BULLEIT WITT WELKER MCNABB SMITH
CHESTNMUT HILL 178 i4 72
CHETFURD ig1 11 74
CHEVY CHASE 231 14 169
CHILESBURG 133 =] 44
CHIMOE 162 10 a1
CLAYS MILL 151 14 ag 79 3 7
CLAYS SPRING 200 14 80
CLEMENS HTS 183 2 78
SLIFTON 57 2 47
CORBLESTONE KNOLL 111 9 41
COMPLEX 83 2 44
COOLAVIN 180 15 i24 85 13 39
COPPER CREEK 193 16 77
COVE LAKE 120 11 S4
SOVENTRY 134 12 73 43 13 24
CREETVIEW 100 7 &2
CRYGTAL FALLS 129 13 74
DEEP BPRINGS 125 ? S&
DEER CROSSING 151 | 11 &5
DEERFIELD 120 18 54
NELAWARE 117 17 75
DEMALI 144 1& 53
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON 113 15 87 484 14 38
DUKE 234 i7 120
DUNB AR 165 ) gi &5 4 i2
EAGT HILLS 177 20 79
EAST LAKE 140 14 73
ZAGTLAND 3b [} 21

TON RARK 312 24 126
EDGEWATER 259 29 ior
ENGLISH STATIDN 1464 14 58
EWTERPRISE 4 3 4 3 4
FATRGROUNDS 52 10 28 23 2 i1
FaIRHAVEN 234 17 107
EAIRLAWN 129 24 70 6F 11 14
FalRWAY 142 11 70
FERMDALE 95 15 a7 33 & 23
FIDDLER CREEK 142 4 50
FLELDRUSH 227 34 iz2e Gé 11 46
FOLEYS TRAIL 181 12 72
FONTA&INE =251 33 140
FORTUME HILL 210 15 &
FOUR WYNDS 111 ? 50
FOX HARBOUR 121 17 56
G MESWAY 116 10 57
GARDEN EPRINGS 143 20 75 &5 12 10
GIRESAM PARK 5% 7 27 14 7 7
GCIMGERMILL 145 7 &6
GLENDOVER 181 13 92
GILLEMVIEW igi 17 .72
GOLRON TROPHY 161 7 &3

GOODRICH 251 21 160



REPUORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR WMAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 7:20: 28
FAYETTE COUNTY., KENTUCKY

SHERIFF CONSTABLE D1

PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BULLEIT WITT WELKER MCNABB SMITH
BRAY HAWK 102 10 sS4
GREEN ACRES ige 28 142 a8 12 103
GREEMBRIER i85 ? 46
GREENWAY 136 ié 70 55 5 20
GRIFFIM GATE 162 7 a0 4Q 13 11
GROVES POINT 114 16 50
HAMPTON COURT 226 31 147 114 17 19
HARRODE HILL 202 16 90 75 7 i4
HARRODS VIEW 163 11 &2
HARTL.AND 244 10 95
HEADLEY GREEM 183 16 115 284 16 i1
HEARTWOOD 138 & &4
HELM 183 15 &8
HEMINGWAY 216 14 81 1) 12 b
HERMITAGE 122 13 58
HIGHLANDS 189 29 i10 &0 a5 47
HILL M DALE 174 14 26
FOLIDAY HILLS 136 15 70 a3 i4 X2
HOLLOW CREEK 128 17 8i 41 11 40
HOLLYBERRY 120 7 &6
HOLLYWO0D 114 i8 &5
HORSE PARK 126 5 &0 24 13 17
THHLE HOUR 113 13 49
ITHPERTAL =3 10 32 23 7 &
INDYAN HILLS 153 9 62
INVERETATE
JOHMSON HEIGHTS 143 15 79
JULIA BOEWAN 190 i2 85
JULIUS MARKS 78 11 ai 37 10 - 43
HEITHSHIRE 225 14 92
KENESAW VILLAGE 164 ? &7
AEMLOCK 147 146 62
RENUOVA TRACE 187 15 116 8% 13 24
KEYS 73 5 34 . a3 4 3
KINGSTON 25 13 42
KINGSWOOD 194 21 102
KIRKLEVINGTON 21:) 10 26
WITTIWAKE 81 8 45
LLAFAYETTE 197 14 121
L AKE 2 5 486
LAKEVIEW 228 38 109
L.AME ALLEN 173 15 (=34 85 11 7
LANSDOWNE 1356 8 72
LAREDO 112 10 b1
LAURELWOOD 182 i5 23]
LANREMCE 29 12 &0 50 ) 4 7
LEAWODD 133 i3 59
LEE aDaMs 125 10 54
{.EVI TODD 1558 ) 74
LLIBERTY STATION 110 ? S&
LOCUST BLOSSOM 2?1 8 g5 27 13 13
MAGNOLIA GARDENS 148 8 &b



REPORT DATE O05/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

MAJESTIC VIEW
IalLapy

MAN O WaR
MAMNY 0AKS PARK
MAPLELEAF
MARWET GARDEN
MARLEORG

HRY TODD
MEADOW LANE
MEADOWTHORPE
MERRICK
MILLGREEK
FMINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLD
MDORELLAND

MT. FORAKER
MT, RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
N, ELKHORN
NEEDLERUSH
HIAGARA

NORYH FOINTE
PORTHERN

PITEY RS

QAKKWAN
OHIO--WALNUT
DLD FARH

OUPEN GATES
DRCHARD GRAGS
AFORD
PALMETTO
PALOMAR

PARK HILLS
PARK PLACE
PASADENA
PAGSAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
PERSHING
PHOENIX PARK
PICALOME

PINE MEADOWS
PINMACLE
PLAINVIEW
PLANTATION
PLEABANT GROVE
PRESTON INN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLOVER
RED LEAF

PUBLIC
COUNTER

154
169

80

7

8%
136
114

35

82
183
161

B1
140
185
221
227

77

44
114

&av

48
252
110
172
130
163
111
i82
1163
225
130
163
200
204
107
122
114
171
116
127

B4
147
161
272
147
177
146
149
118
110
284
148

SHERIFF

BULLEIT

20
13

5
13

9
15
15
14
15
18
16
15

a8
11
24
25
10

a
10

)

12
13
25
15
20

9
21
18
264
16
12

]
i9
10
i2

F)
11

5
13

?

8
15
13
16
17

7
16
16

7
28
13

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

WITT

MaY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

CONSTARLE D1

WELKER

78
8&
24
45
45
&3
84
42
47
i0s
-4
40
43
105
113
?4
30
i2
59
40
16
130
52
98
75
a0
90
134
&4
98
48
58
77
85
58
S8
&7
87
55
69
48
26
a7
136
92
75
63
20
80

161
75

&3

358

43
77

48

20

ga

44

53
&b
34
77

61
33

133

MCNABB

b
13

SMITH

16
i

71
45

63

16
44

a1

TIME

?:

2028



REFORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TQTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCRY

SHERIFF CONSTARLE D1
PUBLIC

FRECINCT NAME GOUNTER BULLEIT WITT WELKER MCNABRB SMITH

RED STONE 75 11 as

RHODORA RIDGE 107 13 3%

RICHMOND RO&D &3 i1 a8

RIDGEBROAK 129 13 &0

RIO DOSA <1 13 29

RIVER 0aK 133 9 47

ROBINWOOD 165 13 &8

ROCKMINSTER 214 12 85

ROLLING CREEK 206 15 78

ROOKWOOD 119 10 1)

RODSEWOOD 77 & 53

ROTHRURY 145 & S0

SADDLEBRQOK 42 [} 2b

SAYRE VILLAGE 127 5 49

BUENICVIEW 242 16 @b

BEVEN PARKS 154 11 88

BHADELAMD 278 15 147

BHADY LANE 232 20 148

BHARER RUN 151 ‘16 60

BHANDON PARK 100 8 s7

SHEFFIELD PLACE 105 10 35

SILVER CREEK 154 17 82 &9 e 17
SILVEREELL 128 16 S5b

BRYCREBT 1867 13 107 4 & i1
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 146 12 &8

BOUTHVIEW 140 10 74

SPEMCER PARK 118 15 a4

BPRINGHOUSE 117 20 &1

BAUIRE OAK 202 12 2

BT, MARTING 118 13 80 246 15 4%
STALLION RUN 111 8 62 57 5 8
STEFHEN FOSTER &7 5 33

BTOME 167 11 a1

STOME CREEW 147 10 70

STONEWALL 349 26 158

SUMMERHILL 142 13 70

BUNGALE 162 8 59 37 4 5
TABORLAKE 204 13 101

TATES CREEK 136 15 72

TATESBROOK 2?4 7 53

TELLURIDE 97 13 35

THE COLDONY 237 23 124 106 ie 7
TOWN BRANCH 176 17 b 71 11 23
TRAILSIDE 143 11 78 65 ii 3
TRIANGLE PARK 103 12 &4 54 1 i1
TURFL.ANMD 183 27 &8 59 15 a8
TURTI.E CREEK 157 14 &4

TWIN O6KS 167 10 77 59 12 &
VALLEY BROOK 187 19 101 20 i3 14
YALLEY FARM BS 17 -1} 31 10 38
VERSAILLES ROAD 108 18 52 47 7 8

VICTORY 264 21 175



REFORT DATE O08/18/320z22

FUBL.IC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER
VIilla 164
WALDEN GROVE 141
WALNUT CREEK 144
WALMUT HILL 134
WALTOM 338
WARFIELD PLACE 95
WAVERLY 124
WELLINGTON GARDENS 159
WEST MAIN 77
WESTMORLAND 1446
WHISPERING HILLS &8
WHITE PINE 80
WHITEBERRY 110
WILDWOOD 101
WILKES RUN 2049
WILLOW 0AK 180
WINBURN 124
WINDING QaK 118
HINDSTAR 171
WINTER GARDEM g7
WOLF RUN 230
HOODFIELD 139
WOODLAND 314
NODODSPOINT Q3
HWYNDSONG 1837
ZANDALE 178
MACHINE TOTAL A201B
ABSENTEE TOTAL 5517
BRAND TOTAL A7535

SHERIFF

BULLEIT

16
16
31
13
i1
12
10
14
17

1&
ie

17
20

8

27
23
837

476
4313

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY,

WITT

74
&3
&5
42
202
56
54
70
40
54
31
30
&3
44
4
74
21
&9
70
45
120
sa
199
52
68
20

20885
3402
24287

MAY 17,

CONSTABLE D1

WELKER

41

25
32

38

35
62

109

4831
660
5191

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

MCNABB

i1

830
138
968

TABULATED % PREFPARED BY THE FAYETTE CQUNTY CLERKS OFFICE

DONALD W. BLEVING JR
MAY 17,

2022

TIME 9:20;28

SMITH

17

53
14

1596
213
1BO%



=

HEPURT DATE O0S/18/2022

PREGCINCT NaME

ALAaBaANMA
ALEXAMDRIA

alLEAB

AMHERST

AGUEDUCT
ARLINGTON

ARMORY

ABCOT

ABHBROOKE
ASHLAND AVENUR
HSPENDALE~BLUEGRASS
ATHODD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD

BAFFIN HaY
BARKER

BARKLEY

fhY HMEADOWS

BaY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER

BLACKHORGE
BLATRMORE
BLUE

2 HILLS
BOONE STATION
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRIGADDON
BROADMOQR
BRODKEWIND
BROODKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN
BUNKER
BURKEWQOD
CAMPSIE
CARDINAL RUR
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CABTLEWOOD
CAVE HILL
CAYWOOD

CEDAR RUN
CENTURY HILLS
CHARWOOD
CHATSWORTH

FUBLIC
COUNTER

201
50
76

104
84
34

191

125

180

294
99

a2t

154
73

132

195

199

178

197

z52

1839
87
as
55

111

273

168

227

109

1413
71

103

238

125

254
57

169

104

201

17
89

156

165
57

256

151

179
82

105

125

213
79

CONSTABLE D2

HART

42

27

34
37

33

21

51

27

19

18
27

30

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MCKENZIE

43

41

34

51
39

54

43
30

25

38
28

34

41
30
29

41

CONSTABLE D3
WOODARD

15
10

31

20
20

21

20

10
17

21
21

14
13

16

2022 ELECTION

SPARKS

25

26

29

36
21
31

a7
14

25

23

25

CURTSINGER

33
10

a7

10

16

10

35

14

24

e

TiME 920

o)

=
o



REPORT DATE 0OS/18/2022 PRECINCY TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 2:20:28
o~ FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CONSTABLE D2 CONSTABLE D3

~ PUBLIC .

- PRECINCT NAME COUNTER HART MCKENZIE WOODARD SPARKE CURTSINGER
CHESTMUT HILL 178 . 20 24 19
CHETYFDRD 181 17 21 17

s CHEVY CHASE 281 28 73 31

' CHILESBURG 133 i1 20 L)
CHINDE 162 &1 45
cLays MILL 151
CLAYS SPRING 200 29 286
CLEMENS HTS 153 a2 a3z

. CLIFTON 57 18 16 4
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 111 15 146
COMPLER a3 17 25
COOLAVIN 180
CDRPER CREEK 193 25 41
COVE LAKE 120 19 17 L5

.. COVENTRY 134

! CRESTVIEW 100 20 27 1i
CRYSTAL FALLS 129 ig 34 22

. DLEER SPRINGS i2s 7 34 14

! GEER CROSSING 151 il 34 13
DEERFIELD 120 27 a2
DELAUARE 117 17 41 14
DEMALL 144 19 20 14
DOLCLAS-WASHINGTON 113
DUKE 234 27 38 21
DUNB AR 168
EABT HILLS 177 15 37 24
EAST LAKE 140 14 43 15
EASTILAND 36 e] 16 4
ECTOM PARK 312 23 58
EDGEWATER 259 28 3%

EMGLISH STATION 164 o3 32

ENTERPRISE 2

FAIRGROUNDS 52

FATRHAVEN 234 49 32

FATRLAWN 129

FATRWAY 142 20 44

FERNDALE 95

FIDDLER CREEK 142 30 20

FIELDRUSH 227

FOLEYS TRAIL 181 a3 25

FONTAINE »51 29 52 24
FORTUNE HILL 210 27 36 29
FOUR WYNDS 111 9 21 15
FOY HARBOUR 121 25 31

SAINESWAY 116 =23 33

SARDEN SPRINGS 143

SIBEON FPARK 59

GIMGERMILL 165 2] 24 18
GLENDOVER 181 24 44

SLENMVIEW 181 22 30

GOLDON TROPHY 151 33 27

GOODRICH 251 64 61



REPORT DATE 05/18/2Q022

PRECIMNCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
SREEN ACRES
GREEMBRIER
GREENWAY
GRIFFIN BATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRODE HILL
HARRODS VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GRERN
MEARTWOOD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HIOLLDW CREEK
FIDLLYRERRY
HOLLYWOOD
HORBE PARK
INLE HOUR
IMPERTAL
THDIAN HILLS
INTERSTATE
SOHREGON HEIGHTS
JULIA ROEWAN
JULTUS MARKS
KEITHESHIRE

KINGSTON
WINGEWODD
WIRKLEVINGTON
KRITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LLAREYIEW

LANE ALLEN
LANSDOWNE
L.AREDD
LAVRELWOOD
LAWRENCE
LEANOOD

LEE aDAME

LEVY TODD
LIBERTY STATION
L.OCUST BLOSSOM
MAGHOLIA GARDENS

FUBLIC
COUNTER

102
182
155
136
162
114
226
202
163
244
183
138

183
216
123

189
174

136

128

120

114
126

13

a2

153

143
190
@8
225
164
167
187
73
6
124
5&
81
197
72
228
173
136
i
182
289
133
125
155
110
21
148

CONSTABLE D2

HART

n
R

35

14

14
28

47

13
24

16
35

29
25

PRECINGT TOUTALS FOR MaY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY.

MCKENZIE

18

54

26

24

48

15
17
50
21
47

36
=28
as

27
28

29

CONSTABLE D3

WOODARD

21

17

10

i2

27
10

1&

i
14

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

SPARKE

&
Bl

a7
40

34

28

25

a1
43

an
32

CURTSINGER

18

| §=]

19

19
17

14

15

14
14



REPURT DATE O0OS5/18/20

PRECINCT NAME

MAJESTIC VIEW
MALABUY

MAN O WAR
MANY DAKS PARWK
MAPLELEAF
MARKWET GARDEN
MARLBORG

MARY TODD
MEADDOW LLANE
MEADOWTHORPE
MERRICK
MILLCREERK
MINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLO
MOORELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. RAINIER
MT. RUBHMORE
N, ELKHDRN
NEEDLERUSH
NIABARA

NORTH POINTE
NORTHERN

DARE

3ARBO0D
OHTO-UALNUT
LD FARM

OPEN GATES
ORCHARD GRABS
OXFORD
PALMETTO
PALDOMAR

PaRK HILLS
PARK PLACE
PHSADENA
PASEAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
FERSHING
PHOENTX PARK
P ICADOME

PINE MEADCWS
PINMAGLE
PLAINVIEW
PLANTATION
PLEASANT GROVE
PRESTON INN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLOVER
RED LEAF

2

PUBLIC
COUNTER

154
169
80
97
89
136
114
95
aa
183
161
81
140
185
221
227
77
44
114
69
4B
252
110
172
130
163
111
182
s

225

130
1023
200
204
107
122
114
174
114
127

84
147
161
272
147
177
146
149
118
110
284
148

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

CONSTABLE D2

HART

26

31
33
43

i8

40

50

MAY 17,

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MCKENZLE

35

38

j=te]
446
49

an

43

&4

37
a5
38

42
54

4s

CONSTABLE D3
WOODARD

5

13
14
19

10

13
20

12

29

16

23
i9

20

2022 ELECTION

SPARKS

11
20
20
a3

30

21

26

41

25

CURTSINGER

10
18

11

5
10
43

14
14

14

16

12

18

15

24

13

TIME

F:

L8]

Ly

o
2



REPORT DATE OS/16/2022

PRECINCT NAME

RED STONE
RHODORA RIDSE
RICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBRDGK
RI0 DDSA
RIVER 0aK
ROBINWOGD
ROCKMINSTER
RODLLING CREEK
RODRUOOD
ROSEVNDOD
ROTHBURY
BADDLERRAOK
BAYRE VILLAGE
CENICVIEN
s PARKS
SHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHANDON RARK
SHEFF1ELD PLACE
SILVER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SKYCRERT
BOUTHEASTERM HILLS
GOUTHVIEW
BRENCER PARK
FPRIMNAHCUSE
BOUIRE DK
BT, MARTING
STAELLIDN RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
BTONE
STOME CREEK
SYOMEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNEGALE
TeBORLAKE
THTES CREEW
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE
THE CDLONY
TOWH BRANCH
TRAILBIDE
TRISNELE PARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEX
THIN OAKS
YAaLLEY BROOK
VHLLEY FARM
VERSBAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

FUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107

&3
129

b6
133
165
214
206
119

77
145

A2
127
242
154
278
232
151
100
105
154
128
1467
146
140
118
117
202
118
111

&7
167
167
347
142
162
204
136

24

97
237
176
143
103
153
157
167
187

85
108
20

CONSTABLE D2

HART

21

19

28

33

iR
31
32
379
34

19
22
23
a2

33
30
44

41
30

PRECINCT TOTALE FDR MAY 17,

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MCKENZIE

n
ik

2&
30

a5

18
50
32
48
58

28

45
a7
a5
34

a3
31
76

a4
40

CONSTABLE D3

WAODhARD

11
14
13
12
10
i1

7

i3
14

16
15

21

25

12
1Q

17

20

2022 ELECTION

SRARKS

8
16
27
12
35
24
36

20

10

23
23
15

30

33

23
17

32

(=1

CURTSINGER

10

&4
11
13

—_

NN

16
18
13

16

18

TIME

20: 28



RUEPORT DATE 05/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

MILLA

WALDEM GROVE
WALNUT CREEK
HALMUT HILL
WAL TN
WARFIELD PLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINSTON SARDENS
WEBT MAIN
WEBTHORLAND
WHISPERING HILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WI1LDWOoOD
WILKES AUN
WILLDW 0AK
WINBURN
WINDING OAK
WIND&TAR
WINTER GARDEN
WOLF RUN
WOUDFIELD
WOUDLAND
WOODSPOINT
WYHDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENTEE TOTAL
GRANMD TOTAL

PUBLIC
COUNTER

164
141
144
134
338

5
124
159

77

42018
5517
47535

PRECINCT TOATALS FOR

CONSTABLLE D2

HART

38

=2
39

o
elet

36

2827
417
3244

MAY 17,

FAYETTE COUNTY,

MCKENZIE

30

28
36

13

16
20

31

37

34
43

3564
608
4174

CONSTABLE D3

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

WOODARD

20

13
7
48

24

1624
222
1844

SPARKS

30

23
24
70

38

26

15

ey
)

19

2985
41%
3403

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE

DONMALD W, BLEVINS JR

MAY 17,

2022

CURTSINGER

10

2%
18
39

28

14604
289
1895

TIME

S

2

G 2

e



REPORT DATE 0OS/18/2022

PRECIMNCT NaME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALSAD

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINCTON
ARMORY

ABCOT

ABHBROOKE
ABHLAND AVENUE
ABPENDALE~BILUEGRASS
ATWODD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN BAY
BARKER

BaRKLEY

BaY MEADGWS

BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYBUWATER
BEAUMONT
GEAUMONT CENTRIE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL 8CHAOL HOUSE
BILOX1
BLACKHORSE
BLAYRMORE

BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOBHE STATION
BRANMDYWINE
BRECKIMNRIDGE
BRIDEGEMONT
BRIGADOON
BRUADMOOR
BROODKEWIND
BRDOKHAVEN
BRYAM STATION
BUCKHIRN

BUNMKER
BURKEWOOD
CAMPSIE
SARDIMAL RUN
CARDINMAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CABTLEWOOD

GAVE WILL
CAYUGUD

CED&R RUN
CEMTURY HILLS
CHARWOOD
CHATSWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

201
20
76

104
aq
34

171

125

180

294
2%

221

154
73

132

195

199

178

197

252

189
a7
29
55

111

273

1468

227

10%

148
71

103

238

125

254
97

16%

104

201
17
89

156

165
57

256

151

179
82

105

125

213
72

FRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY.

CIR JUDE D7
MINNIFIELD

48
az
a6
24
a0

=]
29
50
a7
&7
46
44
a9
13
33
26
31
a7
53
23
44
17
17
13
a3
a9
41
58
19
22
15
ag
&3
2z
53
2
ag
27
46

2
25
&2
o4
19
a7
a8
44
24
24
a9
a4

21

DAVIS

12
20
19
25
21

14

10
23

14
14
1

11
11
17

10
&

21

11
12
146

14
15

13
17

MaY 17.

TAYLOR

16

19
16

53
16
A2
72

50
42
10
29
24
34
A6
34
57
37
17
12

13
b0
44
27
24
48
13
16

20
17
45
11

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

WEBSTER

28
28
iB
26

GREEN

o8
16
17
14

23
14
30
S7
Ré&
24
22
32
21
&7
57
a3
30
45
35
15
23
14
a3
55
27
42
23
28
12
25
24
i9
14
44
28

a5

15

50

10
26
57
2
13
19
a5
32

16



RLEFORT BATE 0OS/18/2022

FRECINCT NaME

CHESTHUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILEBRURG
CHIMOE
CLAYE MILu
LLAYE SPRING
CLEMENS HTS
SLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
SOOLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
TOVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CREBTVIEW
CRYGTAL FALLS
SEP SPRINGS

R CROSSING
RFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALT
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON
DURE
DUNDBAR
EAST HILLS
EABT LAKE
EABTLAND
ECTOM PARK
EDGEWATER
ENSLIBH STATION
ENTERPRISE
FALRGROUNDS
FATRHAVEN
FAaIRLAWN
FalRUWAY
FERMDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
F1ELDRUEH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FOMTAIRE
FORTUME HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESWAY
GARDEN SPRINGS
SIRBON PARK
GINGERMILL
GLENDOVER
SLEMVIEW
GOLDON TROPHY
GOUDRICH

FUBLIC
COUNTER

178
131
281
133
162
151
200
153
S7
111
83
180
193
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
144
113
234
165
177
140
36
312
259
léa
L
Ba
234
129
142
95
148
227
1681
251
210
i1
i
116
143
5%
165
181
181
151
251

PRECINGCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

CIR JUDE D7
MINNIFIELD

41
25
60
19
26
32
41
32
14
28
15
57
35
34
42
22
37
40
27
32
22
a2
75
42
47
a7
34
11
52
41
21

s

a1
&0
as
33
42
26
92
28
49
55
22
7
27
40

9
40
28
24
29
44

DAVIS

[

a7

-
o w

ik}

Y -
PRI OCTFONURNDNN

[

oy

v g
e

TAYLOR

50
BS

74

(=]
13
&1

"
=4

22
6
11

12
20
ig
20
17
41
27
14
33

5
564
41
18
20

113
B0
45

&3
11
a7z
10
23
a2
41
63
27

17
19
20
14
38
44
39
32
a7

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

WEDSTER

19
25
a7
23
Rb
R3
21
21
11
12
13
10
29
18
21
17
17
15
iB

12

29

26
26
23
i6
32
16
a8
14
19

i8
35
26
=0
3k

GREEN

24
25
48
20
23
AB
20
48
14
12
20
74
28
30
27
20
26
13
26
23
4%
17
11
55
18
39
32
12
33
24
27

34
50
25
12
22
49
R
6B
31
28
12
23
30
13
24
33
18
20
B2



AEPUORT DATE 0571872022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CIR JUDE D7
PUBLIC

PRECINGT NAME COUNTER MINNIFIELD DAVIS TAYLOR WEBSTER GREEN
BRAY HAWK 102 16 5 28 14 a1
BREEM ACRES 182 126 & 17 3 21
GREENBRIER 15% 24 12 71 8 i1
BREEMNWAY 136 ez 11 12 26 a9
GRIFFIN GATE 142 25 17 42 23 15
2ROVES POINT 114 a2 10 ig8 27 20
HAMPTON COURT agk 54 8 39 22 77
HARRDDS HILL ' 202 52 . 7 ' 49 i8 35
HARRODS VIEW 163 36 ? 43 31 19
HARTLAND 244 62 5 112 16 19
HEADLEY GREEN 183 a9 19 25 19 43
HEARTWOOD 138 17 E4 28 51 15
HELM 183 37 16 . B0 20 ag
HEMINGWAY . 216 37 as 41 26 a9
HERMITAGE i232 27 8 i9 15 27
HIGHLLANDS 189 89 15 19 =5 28
HILL M DALE 174 18 8 30 arz 57
HIBLIDAY HILLS 136 43 7 28 15 ) L7
HOLLOW CREEK 128 57 B8 20 13 16
HOLLYBERRY 120 14 12 34 a2 a7
HOLLYWOOD 114 24 3 20 13 3z
HORSE PARK 126 jer & 35 13 17
IDLE HOUR 113 20 4 29 14 22
IMPERIAL 62 13 2 ] 21 9
IRDIAN RHILLS 153 19 24 24 21 25
INTERSTATE
JOHMSON HEIGHTS 143 29 14 a2 20 37
SULTA R OEWAN 190 63 7 44 12 36
SJULIVE MarKS I8 73 4 2 1 12
KEITHSHIRE 225 a8 25 51 37 az
KEMESAW VILLAGE 164 37 14 45 i8 20
REHLOCK 147 46 13 30 22 30
KEMOVA TRACE 187 61 13 26 20 44
HKEYS 73 18 ? e 8 17
AIMESTON 76 13 11 14 14 23

Q00 191 a7 11 44 20 S4
KIRKLEVINGTON 56 12 4 13 B8 12
KITTIWAKE 81 23 4 20 10 17
LAFAYETTE 197 22 ? 24 29 71
L-ARETOWER R Z1 8 14 10 14
LAKEVIEW 288 62 9 55 29 27
LANE ALLEN 173 30 14 37 19 37
LANSDOWNE 136 23 B8 24 17 24
LAREDD 112 30 9 23 14 22
LLAURELWOOD 182 36 21 53 20 29
LAWRENCE 89 21 1 38 12 33
LEAUDOD 133 25 i2 26 12 26
LEE aDaMs 125 21 8 29 20 24
LEVI TODD 155 34 15 44 19 25
LIBERTY STATION 110 35 9 18 15 24
LOCUST HL.0S50M 91 30 ? 10 10 15
MAGHOLTIA GARDENS 148 43 15 40 17 16



REPURT DATE 05/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

MAJESTIC VIEW
malaBY

MaN O WAR
MANY DAKS PARK
MARLELEAF
MARKET GARDEN
MARLBORD

MA&RY  TODD
MEADDW LANE
MEADDWTHORPE
MERRICK
MILLCREEKX
MINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTELAIR
MOMYICELLO
MOCRELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
N, ELKHORN
MEEDLERUSGH
NIAGARA

MORTH POINTE
NORTHERN

OARS

OAkWOOD
OHID-WALNUT
OLD FARM

OPEN GATES
CORCHARD GRASS
OX¥ORD
PALMETTO
RPALOMAR

FARK HILLS
FARK PLACE
PABADENA
PABEAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
FERSHING
PHOENIX PARK
PICADOME

PINE MEADOWS
PINNACLE
PLAYMVIEW
PLAMTATION
PLEASANT GROVE
PRESTON INN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLOVER
RED LEAF

PUBLIC
COUNTER

154
169

80

97

89
136
114

95

82
183
161

81
140
185
221
227

77

44
114

&9

48
252
110
172
130
163
111
182
118
perel
130
103
200
204
107
122
114
171
116
127

a4
147
161
272
147
177
146
149
118
110
284
148

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 17,

CIR JUDE D7

MINNIFIELD

43
a1
13
a7
20
48
b6
a7
18
42
30
30
a5
29
52
44
13

8
a7
a7

&
&9
44
73
as
36
86
80
29
42
as
18
33
36
a3
az
28
a6
21
28
22
31
30
&7
a7
36
40
as
75
19
a7
aa

DAVIS

2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
TAYLOR
7 26
B 46
11 a
2 15
8 14
16 14
10 12
11 189
5 13
? 26
10 53
b 10
16 a9
5 40
? 48
26 40
10 15
7 11
3 35
9 10
a 14
23 50
4 17
11 23
7 12
14 38
3 4
[ 14
il 24
8 53
i85 35
10 14
14 55
22 53
5 22
8 27
5 17
15 29
17 14
9 25
5 14
3 24
14 24
13 63
9 22
29 32
9 49
& 18
& 9
? 31
32 2g
7 29

WEBSTER

1é6
1B

15
14
16

10

28
26
10
22
33
21
32
15

18
10
i1
45
13
14
24

=22

15
19
36
15

a3
28
12
26
16
31
a7
iR

25
a9
49
a9
25

18
19

B2

an

GREEN

ag
24
15
13
19
27
11
15
31

52

37

31

35
26
24
13
45
12
15
51
16



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME %2026
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CIR JUDE D7
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MINNIFIELD DAVIS TAYLOR WEBSTER GREEN

RED STONE 75 18 ) 18 11 9
RHODORA RIDGE 107 24 14 22 14 14
RICHMOND ROAD &3 27 2 b 10 13
RIDGEBROOK 127 29 15 24 14 20
RI10 DOSA bb 26 5 4 [ 20
RIVER 0AK 133 19 1t 38 19 14
RIBINWOOD 165 27 17 31 30 34
ROCKMINSTER 214 37 27 . 52 21 33
ROLLING CREER 206 39 19 60 30 19
ROOKWOOD 119 29 16 17 14 25
ROSEWOOD 77 22 7 11 7 19
ROTHBURY 145 52 4 &9 [ 7
SADDLEBROOK 42 i5 2 5 5 ?
S5AYRE VILLAGE 127 24 10 32 iz i9
SCENICVIEW 243 46 i8 57 33 44
SEVEN PARKS 154 39 14 i9 iB 45
SHADELAND 278 a7 i3 &7 31 &%
SHADY LANE 232 39 7 49 a4 B2
SHAKER RUN 151 a3 13 40 27 14
BHANDON PARK 100 36 10 17 11 13
BHEFFIELD PLACE 105 23 7 24 14 ?
SILVER CREER 154 50 12 23 19 23
SILVERBELL 128 27 & 24 21 =2
BRYCREST 167 22 10 232 21 58
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 146 30 11 36 15 29
BOUTHVIEW 140 20 8 28 22 34
SFEMCER PARK 118 21 10 28 17 19
SPRINGHOUSE 117 26 8 31 16 21
SQUIRE 0AK 202 35 12 39 39 el
BT, MARTINGS 118 &b 5 12 & 12
STALLIOM RUN 111 a3 -} 17 15 a5
STEPHEN FOSTER &7 19 5 11 11 11
STONE 167 37 12 35 37 22
STONE CREEK 167 32 11 38 25 27
STOMEWALL 342 &2 3& 74 S3 57
SUMMERH TLI. 142 3& 15 21 24 25
BUNGALE 162 30 14 38 a7 18
TABUORLAKE 204 47 10 Y-} 30 15
TATES CREER 136 23 i0 25 21 33
THTESBROOK 4 23 a8 14 19 . 17
TELLURIDE 97 a7 9 27 9 10
THE COLONY 237 45 19 48 33 51
TOWN BRANCH 176 55 8 31 27 32
TRAILGIDE 143 37 14 24 i3 az
TRIAMGLE PARK 103 ao 4 16 14 21
TURFLAND 153 23 16 39 22 23
TURTLE CREEK 157 36 7 43 34 a2
TWIN QAKS 167 25 16 38 1B 41
VALLEY BROOK 187 57 20 248 26 34
VALLEY FARM 85 56 3 1 B 13
YERBAILLES ROAD 108 24 [ 15 4 34

VICTORY 2464 40 14 44 17 102



REPORT DBATE 05/18/2022 PRECINCY TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME
FAYETTE COUNTY, WKENTUGKY

CIR JUDE D7
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MINNTFIELD DAVIS TAYLOR WEBSTER GREEN
VIt 164 30 11 47 16 31
WALDEN GROVE 141 28 8 24 21 34
WALMUT CREEK 144 a7 13 32 26 23
WALNUT HILL 134 30 12 36 15 8
WAL TON a38 54 14 42 31 135
. WARFIELD PLACE 25 34 -] S 10 31
WAVERLY 124 30 k4 30 13 23
WELLINGTON GARDENS 159 26 14 34 31 24
WEST MAIN 77 jer=] 3 7 8 14
WESTMORLAND 14646 33 10 35 212 g
WHIBPERING HILLS 68 is 5 i3 9 13
WHITE PINE 80 14 8 ig 4 10
WHITEBERRY 110 32 7 i8 20 14
WILDWOOoD 101 20 7 30 21 15
WILKES RUN 204 52 21 35 27 24
WILLDWY OAK 180 27 67 30 15 22
WINBURM 124 80 4 7 ) 20
WINDING OAK 118 40 9 g 18 24
WINDSTAR 171 32 20 36 20 23
WINTER GARDEN 87 28 & & i1 17
WOLF RUN 230 34 17 37 20 81
WOODFIELD 137 a3 t4 36 20 20
WDDDLAND 314 58 B8 54 31 108
WOODGPOINT g3 32 3 14 13 16
WYNDEONG 187 34 146 A3 32 31
ZANDALE 198 a9 11 356 29 58
MACHINE TOTAL 42018 99462 3189 8422 5452 7937
ABSENTEE TOTaL 5517 1841 303 1244 &80 992
GRAND TATAL 47535 11523 3492 564 6172 8927

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERWS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
May 17, 2022

&)
1]

[u]



REPUORT DATE O5/18/2022

PRECIMCT NAME

ALABAMA
AlLEXANDRIA
ALSAB

AMHERST
ARUEDUCT
ARL.ENGTON
ARMORY

ABCOT
AGHBRQUKE
ASHLAND AVENUE

ABPENDALE-BI.UEGRASS

ATWODD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN DAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS
BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT GENTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE
BILOXT
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRMORE

BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOOME STATION
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRIGADOON
BROADMOOR
BROOKEWIND
BROOKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWOGD
CAMPSIE
CARDINMAL RUM
CARDINAL VALLEY
CABTLEGATE
CASTLEWOQD

CAVE HILL
CAYWOOD

CEDAR RUN
CENTURY HILLS
CHARWOGD
CHATSWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

201
20
76
104
84
34
191
125
180
294
9
221
154
23
132
195
199
178
197
252
182
87
87
55
111
273
168
227
109
148
71

103

238

125

254
97

167

104

201
17
89

156

165
57

256

i51

179
82

1058

1258

213
7

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

FAYETTE COUNTY,

DIST JUDBE Pi

GUNTHER

84
20
29
26
at
12
30
50
a8
93
45
40
49
38
ag
76
35
47
&7
47
54
27
17
13
28
55
48
74
24
32
25
37
&5
39
78
23
34
23
54

7
at
61
30
24
49
52
13
25
3&
47
52
25

BROOKS

63
32

34
26
17
82
43
74

101
39
g2
52
24
55
57
82
69
&5

100
65
30
38
i8
53

101
58
79
46
&3
22
32
76
44
81
32
72
27
59

3s
50
70
i5
107
63
72

as
50
67
25

MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

MATICS

11
13

22

21
19
22
20

2

e

2a

13
14
29
23
21
27
28
27
13
14
12
13
41
19
29
17
14
13
17
26
20
30
13
19
17
27

11
26

3
20
15
13
14
17
15
27

TIME

7.20: 28



REPGRT DATE 05/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

CHESTMUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESBURG
CHIMOE

CLAYS MItL
CLAYE EPRING
CLLEMENS HTS
GLIFTOM

COHELESTONE WNOLL

COMPLEX
COOLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESBTVIEW
CRYETAL. FALLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
NEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALT

DOUGLAS~WASHINGTON

DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTON PARK
EDGEWATER
ENGL.ISH STATION
ENTERPRISE
FAIRCGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLaWN
FATIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELORUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FDX HARBRQUR
SATINESHAY
GARDEN SPRINGS
GIBSON PARK
GINGERMILL
GL.ENDOVER
SLEMVIEW
GOLDOM TROPHY
GOODRICH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

178
181
281
133
162
151
200
153
57
111
83
180
193
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
144
113
234
165
177
140
36
312
259
164
%)
52
234
129
142
?5
142
227
181
251
210
111
121
116
143
5%
165
181
i81
151
251

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 17,

DIST JUDGE Dt

GUNTHER

b4
42
as
28
52
42
39
as
29
25
26
73
44
44
76
41
52
as
27
as
38
53
60
74
43
&3
a7
14
49
43
29
4
19
55
56
46
53
37
117
45
74
60
a7
az
as
49
13
45
43
23
3
71

BROOKS

2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
MATICS
53 16
71 21
105 29
56 24
S8 9
48 23
101 12
65 18
16 4
39 10
a2 7
59 14
84 16
az 14
26 15
a3 15
10 20
43 15
b4 21
a7 16
a5 5
ag 23
33 g
79 18
71 19
35 3z
59 23
13 7
150 23
117 24
78 o3
3 a
18 g
84 a7
a9 19
a7 15
23 7
59 as
&0 27
52 29
a3 21
&8 39
a7 13
as 24
40 15
49 17
23 5
57 a5
74 12
b1 29
59 19
114 17

TIME

?:20: 28



RERPURT DATE 05/18/2032

PRECINCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
GREEN ACRES
GREENERIER
GREENWAY
GRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRODE HILL
HARRQODES VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWODD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHL&NDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLLOW CREEK
HDLLYEERRY
HOLLYWDOD
HORBE PARK
IDLE HOUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLS
INTERSTATE
JOHNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R OEWAN
JULTUS MaRKS
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENLOCK
KEMOVE TRACE
KEYS

KINGSTON
KINGSWOOD
KIRKILEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN
LANGSDUWNE
LAREDD
-AURELWOOD
LAWRENCE
LEAWDDD

LEE ADANS
{.EVI TODD
L.IBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOSS0M
MAGNOL 1A QARDENS

PUBLIC
COUNTER

102
ia2
155
136
162
114
226
202
163
244
183
138
183
26
122
1892
174
136
iz8
120
114
126
113

52
153

143
190
e
225
164
167
187
73
26
191
56
a1
197
92
228
173
134
112
182
89
133
125
155
110
71
148

PRECINCT TOTALSE FOR MAY 17,

DIST JUDGE D1
GUNTHER

38

as

BROOKS

2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCWKY
HMATICS
57 &
51 7
59 i8
49 11
&0 17
42 15
s7 29
82 22
72 21
86 24
&0 15
49 13
&3 26
91 29
48 9
s2 19
&7 2z
48 15
42 9
53 19
a4 &
45 14
36 14
23 7
59 15
47 14
74 17
21 4
8g . 24
61 19
75 23
57 14
27 13
35 13
73 15
22 &
39 10
81 12
37 10
120 14
&7 17
49 18
42 20
70 21
31 4
49 20
sS4 21
&0 24
35 17
38 &
54 16

TIME

9:20:28



REPORT DATE 0OS5/14/2032 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION . TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

DIST JUDGE D1

PUBLIC

PRECINCT MNAME COUNTER GUNTHER BROOKS MATICS

MAJESTIC VIEW 154 72 49 9
MALABY 169 51 &2 12
MAN O WAR 80 17 35 -}
MAMY OAKE PARK ?7 40 24 11
MAPLELEAF 89 42 25 o}
MARKET GARDEN 136 55 50 g
MARLBORD 114 &3 35 7
MARY TODD 25 31 37 g
MEADOW LANE az 24 30 10
HEADOWTHAORPE 183 &7 72 19
MERRICK 161 43 &5 23
MLLLCRERK B1 35 28 -]
MIMT HILL 140 47 3 19
MONTAVESTA 185 57 72 10
MONTCLAIR 221 52 7 14
MONTICELLO 227 42 109 33
MODRELAND 77 21 31 9
MT. FORAKER 44 10 20 €]
iMT. RAINIER 114 41 42 21
MT. RUSHMORE &9 31 27 8
M. ELKHORN 48 11 20 10
NEEDIL.ERUSH 252 [-1:) ?5 43
MIAGARA 110 49 33 ?
NORTH POINTE 172 85 49 10
MORTHERN 130 45 41 14
TAKS 163 44 65 15
OAKWOOD 111 65 2a 4
QHIO-WALNUT 182 89 51 14
aLD FarM ii8 45 38 20
QFEN GATES 235 53 101 20
DRCHARD GRASS 130 50 a7z 14
OXFORD 103 37 33 15
PALMETTO 200 34 77 21
PALOMAR 204 48 91 28
FARK HILLS 107 45 31 12
PARK PLACE 122 43 a8 18
PASADENA 114 23 40 20
PASSAGE MOUND 171 48 &5 30
PATCHEN VILLAGE 116 41 42 16
PERSHING 127 a6 A4 8
PHOEMIX PaRK 84 38 23 10
PICADOMNE 147 45 50 20
PINE MEADOWS 161 47 &5 19
PINMNACLE 272 73 101 36
PLAINVIEW 147 a3 55 19
PLANTATION 177 45 80 23
PLEASANT GROVE 144 45 44 11
FRESTON INN 149 53 48 15
RADCLIFFE 118 56 44 5
RAVEM RUN 110 28 38 19
RED CLOVER 284 126 ?0 29

RED LEAF a8 55 el 20



REPORT DATE O05/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

DIST JUDBE Di

PUBL.IC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER GUNTHER BRODKS MATICS

RED 5TONE 75 28 20 i3
AHODORA RIDGE 107 34 38 15
RICHMOND ROAD &3 21 25 10
RIDGEBROOK : 129 30 53 9
RI0 DOBSA =¥ 29 30 4
RIVER DAK 133 30 37 24
ROBIMWOOD 145 42 70 22
RIOCKMINSTER 214 41 2 21
ROLLING CREEK 206 57 79 20
RODKWOOD 119 33 43 19
RDSEWOOD 77 14 42 . g
ROTHBURY 145 41 5% 15
SADDLEBROOK 42 i9 13 5
SAYRE VILLAGE 127 a2 31 19
SCENICVIEW 242 50 107 30
SEVEN RARKS 154 54 58 7
SHADELAND 278 51 137 a7
SHADY LANE 232 49 114 19
SHAKER RUN 151 33 &0 24
SHANDON PARK 100 a4 31 14
SHEFFI1ELD PLACE 105 17 46 7
SILVER CREEK 154 55 b4 19
SILVERBELL 128 39 49 i3
SRYCREST 167 42 =13 26
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 146 45 54 14
SOUTHVIEW 140 32 59 20
SPENCER PARK 118 37 35 18
SPRINGHOUSE 117 42 38 21
SOQUIRE DAK 202 59 59 37
GT. MARTINS 118 54 43 &
STALLTON RUN 111 50 32 17
STEPHEN FOBTER &7 19 26 10
STOME 167 35 77 25
STONE CREEK 167 37 61 25
STOMNEWALL 349 80 127 49
SUMMERHILL 142 s8 446 i8
SUNGALE 162 22 84 20
TABORLAKE 204 49 76 18
THTES CREEW 136 az 47 20
TATESRROOK ?4 26 34 13
TELLURIDE }¥7 23 41 13
THE COLONY 237 61 88 27
TUWN BRANCH 176 89 50 17
TRAILSIDE 143 48 51 21
TRIAMGLE FARK 103 3& a3 12
TURFLAND 153 46 55 17
TURTLE CREEK 157 56 49 27
THIMN DAKS 167 36 77 26
YallEY BROOK 187 81 51 20
VALLEY FARM 85 45 32 3
VERGAILLES ROAD 108 43 26 13

VICTORY 264 83 1046 24



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

FRECINCT NaME

VILLA

WALDEN GROVE
WALMUT CREEK
WALNUT HILL
WALTON
WARFIELD PLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINGTON GARDENS
WEBT MAIN
WESTMORLAND
WHISRERING HILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWOOD
WILRES RUN
WILLOW DAK
WINBURN
WINDING OAK
WINDSTAR
WIMTER GARDEN
VOLF RUN
WDUDFIELD
WODDLAND
WODDSPOINT
WYNDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTaL
ABSENTEE TOTAL
GRAMD TOTAL

FUBLIC
COUNTER

164
141
144
134
338

95
124
159

77
146

68

20
110
101
204
180
124
118
171

B7
230
139
314

93
187
198

42018
5517
47535

PRECINCT TOTALS FDR MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

DIST JUDBE DI

CUNTHER

52
20
43
29

118
33
as
34
a5
e
23
19
3
20
5a
44
65
58
36
36
72
a9

106
a7
a4
a5

132643

1990
14653

TABULATED

BROOWKE

35
a2
50
53
99

41
&8
21
42
a7
30
21
42
73
&0
36
33
68
26
20
50
109
30
a5
79

15335
1954
17289

% PREPARED BY THE
DONALD W,
ray 17,

MAT

FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE

BLEV
2022

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

1C8

24
19
a7
19
34
12
19
2

25

14
17
23
28
it
14
24

19
18
23

ig
15

4890

593
5483

INS JR.

Time

R

3}

8



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

FUBLIC
PRECIMCT NaME COUNTER
ALABAMA 201
ALEXANDRIA 70
ALEAB 76
AMHERST 104
AQUEDUCT 84
ARLINGTON 34
ARMORY 191
ABCOT 126
ASHBROOKE 180
ASHLAND AVENUE 294
ASPENDALE-BLUEGRASS 99
ATHOOD 221
AUTUNMN RIDGE 154
AYLESFORD 73
BAFFIN HAY 132
BARKER 195
BARKLEY 199
BAY MEADOWS 178
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197
BAYSWATER 252
BEAUMONT 189
BEAUMONT CENTRE 87
BEAVER PLACE 89
BELL SCHOOL HOUSBE 55
BILOX1 111
BLACKHORSE 273
BLAIRMORE 16B
BLUE ACRES 227
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109
BOOME STATION 148
BRAMDYWINE 71
BRECKINRIDGE 103
BRIDGEMONT 238
BRIGADOON 125
BROADMDOR 254
BROOKEWIND 97
BRODODKHAVEN 169
BRYAM STATION . 104
BUCKHORN 201
BUNKER 17
BURKEWOOD 39
CHMPHIE 156
CAaRDINAL RUN 165
CARDIMAL VALLEY 57
CABTLEGATE 256
CASTLEWIOD 151
CAVE MILL 179
CAYWOOD 82
CEDAR RUN 105
CENTURY HILLS 125
CHARLIOOD 213
CHATSWORTH 79

MAYOR

GORTON

125
62
47
61
62
13

140
72

130

252
sa

130

104
51
88

127

142

123

119

igs

i35
61
54
35
71

196

117

140
&7

101
46
71

165
a2

is4
&7

125

133

WALLACE

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,

2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY
KLOIBER
49 21
13 14
17 9
14 23
11 7
13 b
12 26
29 13
10 a1
13 24
34 4
33 34
19 24
30 =]
15 17
30 25
22 21
19 29
20 42
22 29
27 18
11 11
15 12
5 11
22 12
14 45
11 32
41 34
11 23]
17 27
12 9
16 11
19 41
18 20
13 49
14 11
17 19
18 i5
a3 ail
5
13 16
52 11
13 24
? 10
19 34
38 24
13 24
7 11
14 12
24 33
23 35
16 10

WEYMAM

Pl ol TS

RO AR R ]

ERICE AR ARANCRA N N S BRI T A B Y o BN

yi

(AR A RO R

TIME

?.20: 28



REPORT DATE 0O5/18/2022

RPRECINCT NAME

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESBURG
CHINDE

CLAYS MILL
ClLAYS SPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
CUOBBLESTONE WNOLL
COMPLEX
COOLAVIN
CAPRER CREER
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CREBTVIEW
CRYSBTAL FALLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSBING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALT
DOUGLAS~WASHINGTOM
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EABT LAKE
EASTL.AND
ECTON PARK
EOGEWATER
EMBLISH STATION
EMTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDE
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERMDALE
FIDDLER CREEW
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUME HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
CHIMESWAY
BARDEN SPRINGS
SIBBON PARK
SIMGERMILL
GLENDOVER
GLENVIEW
SOLDOM TROPHY
GDODRICH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

178
181
281
133
162
151
200
153
57
111
23
180
193
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
144
113
234
165
177
140
346
3ia
259
164
4
52
234
129
142
95
142
a7
181
251
210
111
121
116
143
5%
1865
181
181
151
251

MAYOR

GORTON

122
126
22z
85
124
103
145
105
40
79
63
117
127
72
83
&8
94
76
95
&9
74
84
&9
193
128
114
92
21
295
189
119

246
179

100
50
100
149
121
212
136
75
78
21
104
42
120
141
115
95
177

PRECINCT TOQTAL.S FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY,

WALLACE

15
15
17
11

21
11
14
13

13
4%
25
21
28
14
20
18
14
22
23
22
35

13
19
25

17
14
10

12
10
31
17
27
11
446
21
18
26
14

20
12

15
18
20
18
36

MAY 17,

KLDIBER

32
30
34
30
18
21
35
2a

1
15

4

9
23
19
i5
i3
10
20
28
23
17
29

S
18
19
35
18

7
51
42
24

7
40
12
21
13
22
29
29
18
34
i8
18
16

9

9
24
17
31
24

28

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

WEYMAN

APl L

AUNLEFNARNDUL

WMUNUUBNNe =~ U~ ORDY AP LRUON~ORNLW



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

PRECINCT MAME

GRAY HaWK
GREEN ACRES
GREEMBRIER
GREENWAY
SRIFFIN GATE
GROVES FOINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRODE HILL
HARRODS VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREER
HEARTWAOD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIcHLANDS
HILL M DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEX
HOLLYBERRY
HDLLYWDOD
HORBE PARK
IDLE MOUR
IMPERTAL
INDYAN HILLS
INTERSTATE
LSOHNGON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULIUS MARKS
KEITHEHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENL.OCK
KENDVA TRACE
REYS

KINGSTON
KIMNGSWOOD
KIRKILEVINGTON
KRITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LARETOWER
LAREVIEW

WLANE ALLEN
LANSDOWNE
LAREDO
LAURELWOOD
LAWRENCE
LEAWDQD

LIEE ADAMS
L.EVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LRCUST BLOSSB0OM
MABHNOLTA GARDENS

PUBLIC
COUNTER

102
182
155
13%
142
114
226
202
1463
244
183
138
183
214
122
189
174
136
128
120
114
126
113

&2
153

143
190
28
225
164
167
187
73
76
191
56
a1
197
72
228
173
136
12
182
289
133
125
155
110
1
148

MAYOR

GORTON

74
103
94
5
124
&7
162
1462
118
162
148
102
ig1
145
74
116
123
as
83
78
&b
87
77
40
107

o8
151
5&
158
100
103
122
49
72
149
34
54
133
b
184
113
106
72
143
&1
97
75
108
75
54
111

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR M™MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

WALLACE

58
18

25
40

13
16
10

12
18
17
45
19
18
29
13
25
12
12
12
i1

20
13
29
25
15
23
39

12
14

11
43

26
15

22

11
11
11
15
15
11
14

KLOIBER

15
11
41
17
24
i3
13
23
23
49
19
17
a7
aé
24
24
20
27
10
22
12
23
17

5
27

20
15

7
ai
33
29
16

9

7
17

9
14
14
10
19
18
13
12
21
10
14
24
24
23
15
20

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

WEYHMAN

HW=NBDRUuREIRPPPRPIR RO ARAN=0 R
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REPORT OATE 0O5/18/,2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 20232 ELECTION TiME 9:20:28
-~ FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MAYOR
PUBLIC
f PRECINCT NAME COUNTER GORTON WALLACE KLOIBER WEYMAN
MAJESTIC VIEW 154 %8 33 17 2
MaLABY 169 114 ’ 19 31 2
YAk D WAR a0 a6 ? 18 2
MANY DARS PARR 97 59 22 9 3
MAPLELEAF =7 59 16 11 2
..... i MARKET GARDEN 136 80 23 25 4
L MARLBOROD 114 bb 33 10 2
MARY TODD 95 &0 12 18 3
HEADOW LANE a2 50 12 16 1
MEADDWTHORPE 183 1a7 19 29 2
HMERRY CK 161 105 21 22 7
MILLCREEW 81 s1 20 &
: MINT HILL 140 a7 B 36 2
MONTAVESTA 185 . 134 22 23 3
. MONTCLAIR 221 168 28 20 2
! MONTICELLO 227 149 22 40 9
MOURELAND 77 54 10 7 3
. MT. FORAKER 44 30 5 & 2
g MT. RAINIER 114 &8 11 29 3
MT. RUSHMORE &9 40 16 12 1
, M. ELKHORN 48 a2 4 10 2
. NEEDLERUSH 252 173 22 42 9
NIAGARA 110 &b 17 12 8
NORTH POINTE 172 103 45 18
NORTHERN 130 a7 20 16 1
DAKS 163 116 19 20 3
DAKWOOD 111 &7 34 3 1
OHID~WALNUT 182 110 53 11 1
OLD FARM 118 &9 31 12 4
OPEN GATES 225 160 23 30 2
L. ORCHARD CRASS 130 75 19 28 1
OXFORD 103 77 19 4 2
PALMETTO 200 138 <] 237 4
PALOMAR 204 140 20 34 3
PARK HILLS 107 76 11 13 4
PARK PLACE 122 8% 5 19 2
PABADENA 114 76 17 14 2
PASBACE MOUND 171 104 23 a2 &
PATCHEN VILLAGE 116 70 18 19 2
PERSHING 127 80 21 18 2
PHOEMIX PARK 84 56 13 9 3
. P1CADOME 147 2] 23 14 13
L PINE MEADOWS 161 102 22 27 3
PINMACLE 272 180 23 50 5
PLAINVIEW 147 105 20 14 3
PLANTATION 177 126 22 22 2
PLEASANT GROVE 144 110 & 20 2
PRESTON INN 145 101 30 17
RADCLIFFE 118 70 35 10
RAVEN RUN 110 73 8 17 9
RED CLOVER 284 192 41 34 8

RED LEAF 148 103 17 a2



REPORT DATE 05/18/2022

PRECINGT NAME

RED STONE
RHODORA RIDGE
RICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBRDOK
RIO DOSA
RIVER DAK
ROBINWDOD
ROCKMINSTER
HOLLING CREEXR
ROOKWOODD
ROSEWDOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBROOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
BCENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
BHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHAMDON PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SILVER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SKYCREST
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS
SO0UTHVIEW
SPEHCER PARK
SPRIMGHOUSE
SOUIRE DAK
8T. MARTINS
STALLION RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
STONE

STOME CREEWK
STONEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
THBORLAKE
THTES CREEK
TAHATESBRDOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLOnY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE PARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
TWIN DAKS
VALLEY BRDOK
YalLLEY FARM
VERSAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

RUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107

&3
129

bb
133
165
214
206
119

77
145

42
127
242
154
278
232
151
100
105
154
128
167
144
140
118
117
Zon
118
111

67
167
167
349
142
163
204
126

94

97
2a7
174
143
103
153
1587
1467
187

a5
108
264

MAYOR

GORTON

46
58
38
86
43
88
98
120
138
82
55
107
23
94
169
117
231
197
110
51
65
94
79
117
89
100
76
76
145
62
7&
47
104
111
247
88
118
145
95
56
57
180
115
o3
70
88
105
126
115
40
&7
164

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

MaY 17, 2022 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

WALLACE

10
16
15
15
12
12
22
14
25
17
12
2
12
11
19
23
13
16
7
18
14
30
23
19
a2
10
12
16
19
38
19
8
29
19
28
26
10
16
%
18
10
23
29
14
19
25
23
14
34
34
17
55

KLOIBER

13
24

9
20

7
24
31
72
33
17

9
21

4
14
42
i3
26
ig
24
24
19
16
21
21
20
23
ig
17
24
13
12

9
31
28
51
i8
27
31
21
12
22
19
28
22

6
27
22
25
30

Q
i
33

WEYMAN

=W B P

-

j
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REFPURT DATE OSK/18/2022

FRECINGT NaME

VILLA

WALDEN GROVE
WALKRUT CREEK
WALNUT HILL
WALTON
WERFIELD FLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINGTON GARDENS
WEST MAIN
WEBTMORLAND
WHIGRPERING HILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDbuoan
WILKES RUN
WILLOW DAK
WINBURN
WINDING 0AK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDEN
WOLF RUN
WOUDF1ELD
WOODLAND
WOLDSPOINT
WYNDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENMTEE TOTAL
GRAMD TOTAL

PUBLIC
COUNTER

164
141
144
134
338

?5
124
157

77
144

&8

80
110
101
204
180
124
118
171

a7
a3o
139
314

23
187
198

42018
5517
47535

MAYOR

GORTON

110
99
103
100
251
57
78
110
47
101
32
54
&9
70
141
110
72
79
104
41
163
92
244
=
120
134
28459

4205
326&4

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

WALLACE

23
18
13

&
47
16
18
13
15
13
15

a8
19
13
21
18
37
a3
20
31
35
23
35
15
24
19

5428
594
6022

KL.OIBER

20
13
23
21
24
14
22
25
i2
15
12
15
1&
15
a3
38
12
14
38
10
22
15
17
16
35
37

5873
563
6436

WEYMARN

SR WAL DY

= DR Qe

W PRI~

775

830

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR

MAY 17,

2022

TIME

@

20 28



REPURT RDATE 0O5/18/3022 PRECINCT TATALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 2:20:28
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

UCC AT LARGE

PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER FARR ELLINGER II MILLER~JOHNSON FARMER UR MOLONEY BROWN
ALABAMA 201 &7 34 33 19 20 1aa
ALEXANDRIA 20 14 34 15 24 21 av
4LSAB 76 7 24 23 17 a a7z
AMHERST 104 15 a7z 23 31 30 fele]
AQUEDUCT 84 & 26 20 az 15 34
ARLIMNGTON 34 9 ? ) =] 4 12
ARMORY 191 16 i1t 20 9 83 45
ABCOT 125 12 32 23 46 30 &7
ABHBROOKE 180 16 85 33 a8 63 42
ASHLAND AVENUE 274 26 123 36 126 74 124
ASPEMDALE-BLUEGRASS 29 13 18 23 7 10 73
ATHOOD : 221 31 105 44 92 50 57
AUTUMN RIDGE 154 23 65 30 &0 49 50
AYLESTORD 93 31 16 18 16 16 a8
B&AFFIN HAY 132 25 54 . el 38 38 35
RBARKER 195 32 3 34 62 75 a2
BARKLEY 199 51 &3 23 52 52 &7
BAY MEADOWS 178 31 80 a2 62 &2 45
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197 24 70 45 &7 41 72
BAYSWATER 252 24 139 30 20 24 73
BEAUMONT 189 38 79 34 &7 74 48
BEAUMONT CENTRE arz 19 28 2a 14 15 a8
BEAVER FLAGE 87 21 34 21 24 27 )
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 55 5 ai 11 a6 20 1
BILOXI 111 14 43 22 43 34 37
BLACKHORSE 273 37 145 30 107 103 g5
BLAIRMORE 168 19 76 11 2?4 55 G4
BLUE ACRES 227 25 78 29 57 43 140
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109 18 38 24 46 24 29
BOOME STATION 148 13 80 23 42 50 47
BRANDYWINE 71 10 17 16 a5 13 30
BRECKINRIDGE 103 i8 32 12 47 24 32
BRIDGEMONT 238 a1 109 3é& 97 77 71
BRIGADOON 1258 i7 53 24 48 a5 3é
BROADMOOR 254 23 131 34 11 80 kL]
BROOKEWIND ?7 3 22 24 31 26 25
BROOKHAVEN 169 45 63 24 52 35 46
BRYAN STATION 104 13 32 17 38 31 a8
BUCKHORN 201 19 109 21 71 b6 T4
BUNKER 17 3 3 5 5 a8
BURKEWOQD a9 10 35 24 28 27 39
CAMPSIE 156 39 19 346 19 31 a4
CARDINAL RUN 165 13 79 17 &8 48 50
CARDINAL VALLEY 57 12 16 9 10 23 29
CASTLEGATE 256 25 125 14 145 87 &9
CASTLEWOOD 151 41 23 29 32 24 92
CAVE HILL 179 18 ?i 27 65 77 58
CAYWOOD ag 14 27 16 22 31 al
GCEDAR RUN 105 24 34 19 31 21 42
CENTURY HILLS 1325 24 31 34 as 27 45
CHARWODD 213 26 28 33 27 &1 &0

CHATSWORTH 79 11 23 17 20 i4 26
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REPORT DATE 0571872022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:249
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

UCC AT L_ARGE

PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER FARR ELLINGER II MILLER~JOHNSON FARMER JR MOLONEY BROWN
GRAY HAWK 102 7 ae ia 4% 26 21
GREEN ACRES 182 13 33 24 i9 17 154
GREENMER TER 155 12 93 18 21 b1 33
GREENWAY 136 15 46 34 33 38 51
GRIFFIN GATE 162 ? 100 23 74 42 a7
GROVES POINT 114 15 41 20 37 19 a9
HAMPTON .COURT 226 57 56 17 31 41 164
HARRODS HILL 202 35 ?3 30 60 77 &5
HARRODS VIEW 163 10 9 18 75 56 45
HARTLAND 244 23 120 30 129 92 &2
HEADLEY GREEN 183 31 71 29 50 59 7R
HEARTWOOD 138 18 &5 a 51 38 42
HELM 183 21 i04 28 100 73 Sbh
HEMINGWAY 216 29 107 22 as 8& 54
HERMITAGE 122 14 54 21 47 27 38
HIGHLANDS 189 34 54 5& 49 35 122
HILL N DALE 174 49 70 22 43 45 49
HOLIDAY HILLS 136 16 59 20 41 59 G4
HOLLOW CREEK iag 7 27 24 17 24 3
HOLL.YBERRY 120 15 56 17 47 32 2%
HOLLYWDOD 114 33 24 19 36 28 52
HORSE FARK i2s 5 54 21 &4 46 a7
IDLE HOUR 113 i2 39 18 61 27 23
TMPERIAL - 146 11 23 10 i2 as
INDIaN HILLS 153 i5 71 24 58 4é 3é
INTERSTATE
JOHNESON HEIGHTS 143 30 38 28 49 19 55
JULIA R EWAN 120 19 77 23 93 54 &2
JULIUS MARKS ki:] 16 25 13 =] 14 as
KEITHSHIRE ’ 225 24 118 34 80 a0 &4
KENESAW VILLAGE 1&4 22 73 29 76 51 : 3
KENLOGK 167 as 77 33 58 43 43
KENOVA TRACE 187 34 50 ¥4 42 33 99
KEYS 73 5 29 a 24 32 17
KINGSTON k) : 14 44 17 33 28 26
IWINGSHOOD i9i 37 74 21 80 7 82
KIRKLEVINGTON 56 14 i9 12 10 i3 18
KITTIWAKE a1 10 21 23 28 21 30
LAFAYETTE 197 &9 45 23 a7z a8 &5
LAKETOWER 72 13 37 13 43 28 ele]
LLAKEVIEW 228 14 11t 18 130 a1 5%
LANE ALLEN 173 37 71 24 446 50 &8
L.ANGDOWNE 136 a5 ) 463 10 5% 49 49
LAREDO 112 24 40 31 37 28 at
LAURELWOOD i8R 25 98 24 a0 70 52
LAWRENCE 8% 16 28 19 243 26 42
LEAWDUD 133 3R 52 25 54 346 a3k
LEE ADAMS 125 14 63 18 a7 45 2
LEVI TADD 155 20 57 25 &7 [:39 43
LLIBERTY STATION 110 16 45 28 33 28 49
LOCUST BLOSSOM 71 ? 26 29 22 i9 44

MAGNOLIA GARDENS 148 19 74 is - &4 54 40
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REPORT DATE 0S5/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

RED STONE
RHODURA RIDGE
RICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBROOK
RIO DOSA
RIVER DAK
ROBINWOOD
ROCKMIMSTER
ROLL.ING CREEK
ROOKWOOD
ROSEWDOD
ROBTHBURY
SADDLEBRGOK
BAYRE VILLAGE
BCENICYIEW
SEVEN FARKS
SHADEL.AND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHANDOUN PARK
SMEFFIELD PLACE
STLVER CREEK
BILVERBELL
SUYCREST
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS
SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
SPRINGHOUSE
SAUIRE 0AK
ST, MARTING
STALLION RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
STONE

STONE CREEK
STOMEWALL
SUMMERHILL
BUNGALE
THBORLAKE
TATES CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLONY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE PARIK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
TWIM OAKS
YALLEY BROOK
VALLEY FARM
VERSAHILLES ROAD
VICTORY

PUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107
&3
129
&6
133
165
214
206

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2028 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

UCC AT LARGE

FARR

17
17

20
12
29

14
18
12

21
20
33
41
&2
15

16
25
27
16
20
11
19
31
13
19
12
24
26
51
28
17
17
22
14

38
a7
17
18
25
14
31
264
i1
21
72

ELLINGER I1I

28
30
20
50
21
&4
72
94
a7
51
30
8é
14
&0
125
g2
145
87
50
39
54
44
47
57
&3
&8
37
39
100
at
28
24
78
79
192
el
g2
91
&0
as
52
118
57
37
33
74
&3
72
b1
19
a4
84

MILLER-JOHNSON

21
19
13
30
23
17
31
34
19
21
1&
18

4
ig
a2
25
27
23
as
21
18
30
35
27
a7
21
16
27
a7z
21
30
18
19
24
49
38
23
28
23
19
20
32
47
28
17
33
41
32
35
189
21
28

FARMER JR

22
37
21
a2
16
46
49
94
78
47
20
76
8
=7
98
a6
130
&3
44
28
51
33
34
40
42
46
as
39
79
21
19
20
63
53
131
43
78
98
50
36
a
a4
a3
42
19
51
&1
&2
47
6
21
as

MOLONEY

21
v

ia
as
17
34
47
73
78
a3
21
&4
10
42
a4
ag
16
57
32
a1
34
a9
as
53
45
43
40
29
44
i9
18
14
3¢
b4
126
27
&0
3
ag
17
a7
846
33
ao
28
45
53
44
a5

38
53

TIME 9:2

BROWN

Q: 28

24
40
s
48
27
38
49
74
A=
43
a3
a8
19
30
73
&9
a&
113
48

24
&9

53
51
34
29
a3
58
79
47
a7
49
36

111
51
4%
56
52
39
as
78
7%
56
44
)
a7
34
99

34
121



REPORT DATE 05/18/2032

PRECINCGT NaME

VILLA
WALDEN GROVE
WALNUT CREEK
WALNUT HYILL
WALTON
HWARFIELD PLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINGTON CARDENS
WEST MaIn
WESTMORLAND
WHISPERING HILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWoOR
WILKES RUN
WILLOW oAk
WINBURN
WINDING gaK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDEN
WOLF RUN
WOODFIELD
WOODLAND
WOODSPOINT
WYNDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSEMNTEE TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

PUBLIC
COUNTER

1564
141
144
134
338

?s
124
159

77
144

&8

80
i10
101
204
180
124
118
171

87
230
139
314

73
187
198

42018
5517
47535

UCC AT LARGE

FARR

29
19
20
10
84
16
20
19

=]
15
14
15
13
13
21
24
12
21
16
11
39
13
77

a
30
53

6207
%30
7137

TABULATED ¥ PREPARED BY THE F

FRECINCT TOTALS FOR  MaAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

ELLINGER 11

54
38
&9
74
108
29
63
71
19
77
15
34
42
48
100
71
28
30
83
27
73
61
119
24
88
81

16716
2305
19031

DONALD W.
MAY 17,

MILLER-JOHNSON

71

29
32
32
21
41
18
18
33
17
17
15
14
25
20
42
35
22
31
35
21
41
23
41
i4
as
23

29

957
80864

2022

AYETTE Cou
BLEVINS URr

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

FARMER UR

55
43
55
&9
a8
34
42
54
14
60
15
24
30
38
a2
b
11
ig
59
18
49
64
21
25
70
56

14625

1997
16622

NTY CLERKS OFFICE

MOLONEY

38
28
47
42
52
i9
ae
57
18
4
{1
16
28
3z
b1
56
20
a1
51
17
87
54
&5
22
51
42

11758
1911
136469

TIME 9

BROWN

20 2

&5
41
a9
35
193
40
a4
50
as
a9
24
20
5
34
70
41
4
a5
47
33
73
40
170
39
58
77

15248
2431
17699



REPUORT DATE 0571872022 PREGINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME %:20:2

e

. FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

. UCC AT LARGE ucc DIST 01
. FUBLIC
; PRECINGT NAME COUNTER MINIARD WU WILSON BERRY FOGLE WARREM
t ALADAMA 201 1 110 26 77 77
ALEXANDRTA %0 2 a6
. ~l.8AD 76 1 o2
L AMHERST 104 I 35
AGUEDUCT 84 5 26
= ARLINGTON 34 <] b 11 & 13
- ARMORY 191 10 44
ABCOT 125 g 40
. ASHBROOKE 180 i2 &0
‘ ABHLAND AVENUE 294 4 157
ABPENDALE-BLUEGRASS 99 1 a7 17 32 41
ATHOOD 221 13 71
AUTUMN RIDGE 154 & 50
AYLESFORD 93 ]
) BAFFIN BAY 132 9 48
¢ BARKER 195 11 117
BARKLEY 199 9 122
BAY MEADOWS 178 10 74
BAY SPRINGS PARK 197 11 &8
BAYSLATER 252 5 103
BEAUMONT 189 I3 b6
: BEAUMONT CENTRE 87 5 52
BEAVER PLACE 89 3 2y
BELL SCHOOL HOUSBE 55 3 17
: BILOX1 111 12 25
. BLACKMORSE 273 9 100
’ BLALRMDRE 168 5 70
BLLUE ACRES a7 9 50 33 121 37
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109 ? 40
BOONE STATION 148 7 56
BRANDYWINE 71 2 31
BRECKINRIDGE 103 1 45
) BRIDGEMONT 238 10 &3
- BRIGADDON 125 2 53
AROADMOOR 254 12 91
) BROOKEWIND 97 & 29
L BRODKHAVEN 169 b 97
BRYAN STATION 104 7 35
) BUCKHORN 201 16 b1
e BUNKER 17 1 10
BURKEWDOD a9 3 30
CAMPSIE 156 4 74 24 51 57
----- CARDINAL RUN 165 4 o2
CARDINAL VALLEY 57 14
CASTLERATE 256 10 57
o CASTLEWOOD 151 5 b6 20 47 b4
CAVE HILL 179 b 70
CAYHODD 82 2 19
CEDAR RUN 108 3 52
CENTURY HILLS 125 5 51
CHARWOOD 213 4 b?
CHATSWORTH 7% a 21



REPORT LDATE QS/18/2022

FRECINCT NaME

CHESTMUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILEBBURG
CHIMNRE

CLAYS MILL
CLAYS BPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
LODLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LLAKE
CDVENTRY
CRESTVIEW
CRYBTAL FALLS
DEREP SPRINGS
DEER CROESING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALT
DOUBLAS-WASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTOM PARK
EDBEWATER
ENGLIBH STATIDN
ENTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FATRLAWN
FAIRWHAY
FERMDALE
FIDDLER CREEW
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FDRTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESUAY
GARDEN SPRINGS
GIRE0N PARK
BINGERMILL
GLEMDOVER
SLENVIEW
SOLDON TROPHY
GOODRICH

FUBLIC
COUNTER

178
181
281
133
162
i51
200
153
57
111
83
180
193
120
134
100
129
125
151
120
117
1424
113
234
1695
177
140
36
312
259
164
?
52
234
129
142
5
142
227
is1
251
210
111
121
116
143
59
165
181
181
151
251

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY,

UCC AT LARGE

MINIARD

11
16
11
)
-}
5
11
10

-

)

[
PO NSNNA,OADNLWDOND S

-

[y

-

- -
HBINOHRUVNNE COErRNVCHND SN

WU

47
&3
143
40
b6
87
b1
59
35
3b
50
89
72
a1
44
37
44
24
44
58
55
40
20
111
81
55
48
11
a2
B1
ab

19
81
&0

24
49
?3
&7
147
b4
41
43
38
71
24
51
87
51
45
183

MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

UCC DIST 01

WILEON

33

15

FOGLE

43

35

80

65

WARREN

10



REPORT RDATE 0Q%/18/2022

PRECINCT WNAME

GRAY HAWK
BREEN ACRES
GREENBRIER
GREENWAY
BRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMBTON COURT
HARRODS HILL
HARRODE VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWOOD
HELH
HEMINGUAY
HERMITACE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOLLYWODOD
HORSE PARWK
IDLE HOUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAM HILLS
INTERSTATE
VOMNBON HEIGHTS
HJULYIA R OBWAN
HJULTUS MARKS
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENLOCK
KENOVA TRACE
KEYH

KINGSTON
KINGSWOOD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN

L ANSDOUNE
LAREDO
LLAURELWOOD
LAWRENCE
LEAWDOD

LEE aDAMS
LEVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LDCUST BLOSSOM
MAGNOLTA GARDENS

PUBLIC
COUNTER

102
182
155
136
1462
114
226
202
1463
244
183
138
183
216
122
189
174
136
128
120
114
126
113

&2
163

143
190
28
225
164
167
187
73
Qb
191
S6
81
197
2
228
173
136
112
iga
39
133
125
155
110
7?1
148

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

UCC AT LARGE

MINIARD

-

-

-
WRWUINIONWOUVN P ANNNAENGNIS0OWWYE ORABCERNCGLEIVOCONFPFRLBORHDPRNNWN

-

e

-

WU

MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

UCC DIST 01

WILSON

31
20
31
53
38
54
120
83
53
&7
98
71
43
110
31
&b
102
38
32
5&
&5
37
32
38
53

62
72
14
78
42
]
&4
23
28
114
30
29
148
a3
76
91
54
49
72
44
&b
51
54
36
22

57

a3

24

24

BERRY

100

45

57

FOGLE

a3

~
2

18

TimE 7.2

WARREN

30

21

16

[B]



REPORT DATE 05/18/2032 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:a8
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

UCC AT LARGE UcC DIST Ol
PUBL.IC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MINIARD WU WILSON BERRY FOGLE WARREN
MAJESTIC VIEW 154 10 44

MALABY 149 2 72

MAaR D WAR a0 4 16

MANY DAKE PARK 27 & 43

MARLELEAF a9 8 346

MARKET GARDEN 136 [ 38

MARLBORD 114 3 20 15 &0 29 b
MARY TODD 95 =] 12

MEADDW LANE 82 3 35 15 13 38 2
MEADOWTHORFE 183 11 101

MERRICK 161 & 54

MILLCREER 81 ] 2%

MIMY HILL 140 11 40

MONTAVESTA 185 [} 80

MONTCLAIR 221 8 92

MOMTICELLO 227 15 84

MOORELAND 77 & 24

MT. FORAKER 44 4 13

MT. RAINIER 114 1 47

MT. RUSHMORE &9 2 20

M. ELKHORN 48 3 11

NEEDLERUEH 252 18 83

NIAGARA 110 =] e ]

NDRTH POINTE 172 11 53

MORTHERN 130 S 84

Onks 1463 10 42

DARWDOD 111 2 12 17 &0 19 11
OHIO~WALNUT 182 4 62 a2 71 53 b
OLD FARM 118 2 46

OREN GATES 225 9 28

ORCHARD GRASS 130 4 bl

OXFORD 103 3 48

PALMETTO 200 7 &8

PALOMAR 204 i0 59

RARW HILLS 107 & 3t

PARK PLACE 122 b 37

P&SADEMA 114 3 57

FABBAGE MOUND 171 14 &3

PATUHEN VILLAGE 116 b 49

PERSHING 127 7 &2

FHOENIX PARK 84 4 37

PICADOME 147 4 99

RPINE MEADOWS 161 a8 81

PIMNACLE ava 13 112

PLAINVIEW 147 7 &5

PLANTATION 177 18 62

PLEASANT GROVE 1464 6 42

FRESTOM InM 142 3 76

RADCLIFFE 118 1 17 24 ‘54 25 B
RAVEN RUN 110 7 33

RED CLOVER 284 20 106

RED LEAF 148 8 50



o

REPURT DATE Q5/18/2022

FRECINCT NAME

RED STONE
RHODORA RIDGE
FICHMOND ROAD
RIDGEBRDOK
RIO DOSA
RIVER DAK
ROBINWOOD
ROCKMINSTER
RDLLING CREEXR
RODKWOOD
ROBEWODOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLERROCK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCENICVIEW
SEVEMN PARKS
SHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHAMDON PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SILVER CREEWK
SILVERBELL
SKYCREST
SOUTHEABTERN HILLS
BOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
SRRINGHOUSE
SEUIRE OAK
5T. MARTINS
STALLION RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
STONE

BTONE CREEW
STOMEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
THBORLAKE
THTES CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLONY
TOWN BRANGH

T OTRALLSIDE

TRIANMGLE PARK
TURFLAND

TURTLE CREEK
THIN DAKS
YaLLEY BRODW
valLLEY FARM
VERBAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

PUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107

&3
129

b6
133
1658
214
206
119

77
145

42
127
242
i54
278
232
151
100
105
is4
128
1867
144
140
118
117
202
118
111

&7
167
167
a4%
142
162
204
136

4

2?7
237
176
143
103
153
i57
167
187

85
108
264

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY,

UCC AT LARGE

MINIARD

-
pmeNdpannbsNPLa@

ey

-
(W ARARG AR RN ER R RUE R Ra ORI NAR Qi

[>s

Ll
[ RO

=

-
VU EN=_QHAINTOHRCD

WU

27
37
21
42
27
44
72
&5
&5
34
21
39
10
32
93
102
122
152
&3
30
35
50
41
107
58
-1
47
40
35
24
45
23
68

1430
43
41
&7
o4
a5
29

120
6%
L1
53
69
&0
74
71
14

148

MAY 17,

Ucc DIST 01

WILSON-

22

i5

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

BERRY

38

46

FOGLE

27

19

WARREN

in



N

REPUORT DATE 05/18/2082

PRECINCT NAME

VILLA

WALLDEMN GROVE
WALMUT CREEK
WALNUT HILL
WALTON
WARFIELD PLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINGTON S4RDENS
WEBT MAIN
WEETHDRI.AND
WHIBPERING MILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWOOD
WILKES RUN
WILLOW DAK
WINBURN
WINDING OAK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDEN
WBLF RUN
WOUDF1ELD
WOODLAND
WOBDSPOINT
WYMDBONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENTEE TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

PUBLIC
COUNTER

164
141
144
134
338

35
124
159

77
146

&8

80
110
101
204
180
124
118
171

a7
230
139
314

93
187
1968

42018
5517
47535

FRECINGT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

UCC AT LARGE

MINIARD WJU

HONN O

-

-

[y

m:wm\lwmmpmmmm\lmommumm

1873
197
2070

&3
58
5&
31
236

52
64
27
39
23
33
33
34
53

22
53
55
26
132

i72
22
=Y
109

16203
2365
18568

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

Ucc DIST 01

WILSON

14

443
72
515

27

73

1141
144
1285

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE

DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 17,

FOGLE

47

868
123
991

WARREN

203
27
“30



REPORT BATE 05/18s2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:28

- . FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
UGC DIST 04 UCC DIST 05
~ PUBLIC -
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MONARREZ SATURDAY MARGUETTE LADD HILLENMEYER SHEEHAN
! ALABAMA 201
ALEXANDRIA {0
- ALSAR 76
AMHERST 104
AQUEDUCT 84
- ARLINGTON 34
r ARMORY 171
ASCOT 125
- AGHEROCKE 180
‘ ABHL.AMD AVENUE 294 20 32 176
ABPENDALE-BLUEGRASS 29
ATWOOD 221 79 s1 49
AUTUMN RIDGE 154
AYLESFORD 23
" BAFFIN BAY 132 47 a5 51
: BARKER 195
BARKLEY 198
BAY MEADOWS 178
! BAY SPRINGS PARK 197
. BAYSWATER 252
BEAUMONT 189
e BEAUMDMT CENTRE 87
BEAVER PLACE 389
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 55
BILOXI 111
BLACKHORSE 273
BLALRMORE 168 46 40 al
BLLUE ACRES P27
BLUEBERRY HILLS 109 33 28 30
ROONE STATION 148
BRANDYWINE 71
BRECKINRIDGE 103 16 22 &1
BRIDGEMONT 238 50 51 79 ’
BRIGADOON 125 48 25 34
BROADMOOR 254
BROQKEWIND 97
BROGKHAVEN 169
BRYAN STATION 104
BUCKHORN 201
N BUNKER 17
BURKEWOGOD a9
CAMPSIE 156
CARDIMAL RUN 165
CARDINAL VALLEY 57
CAHSTLEGATE 256 75 b4 54
CASTLEWOQD 151
CAVE HILL 179
CAYWOOD a2
e CEDAR RUN 105 37 28 24
CEMTURY HILLS 125
GHARWOOD 213

CHATSWORTH 79



REPORT DATE 0%/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9.20:29

~ FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
UcG DIST 04 UCC DIST 05
. PUBLIC
f PRECENCT NAME COUNTER MONARREZ SATURDAY MARGUETTE LADD HILLENMEYER SHEEHAN
CHESTMUT HILL 178
CHETFURD 181 )
CHEVY CHASE 281 55 39 178
CHILESBURG 133 )
CHINOE 162 30 43 75
" CLAYS MILL 151
{ CLAYS SPRING 200 85 52 X
CLEMENS HTS 153
CLIFTON 57
COBBLESTANE KMOLL 111 ag 14 25
COMPLEX 83
COOLAVIN 180
COPPER CREEK 193
COVE LAKE 120
COVENTRY 134
CRESTVIEW 100
CRYSTAL FALLS 125
DEEP SPRINGS 135
DEER CROSSING 151
DEERFIELD 120
DELAWARE 117 16 20 77
DENALI 144
DOUGLAS~WASHINGTON 113
DUKE 234 &Y 2 130
DUNMBAR 168
EAST HILLS 177
EAST LAKE 140
EASTLAND 34
ELTON PARK 312 130 74 102
EDGEWATER 259 a4 68 5t
ENGLISH STATION 164
ENTERPRISE 9
FAIRGROUNDS 82
FATRHAVEN 234
FALRLAWN 129
FALRWAY 142
FERNDALE 95
FIDDLER CREEK 142
FIELDRUSH 227
FOLEYS TRAIL 181
FOMTAINE 251 . &0 26 157
FORTUNE HILL 210
FOUR WYNDS 111
FOX HARBOUR 121 38 35 29
GATMESWAY 116
o GARDEN SPRINGS 143
GIBSON PARK 59
GINGERMILL 165
GLENDOVER 181
RLENVIEW 181
GULDON TROPHY 151

GOODRICH 251



REPORT DATE 0571872022

PRECINCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
GREEN ACRES
GREEMBRIER
CREEMWAY
GRIFFIM GATE
GROVES PUINT
HAMPTOM COURT
HARRODS HILL
HARRODS VIEW
HARTLANMD
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWOOD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLTIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEK
HOLLYEBERRY
HOLLYWOOD
HORSE PARK
IDLE HOUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLS
INTERSTATE
JOHNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULTUS MARKS
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KEMLOCK
KENOVA TRACE
KEYS

KINGSTON
HKINGSWOOD
AIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LLAKEVIEW

L.ANE ALLEN
L.ANGDOWNE
L.AREDQ
LAURELWOOD
LAWRENCE
LEAWOOD

LEE ADAMS
LEVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOSSOM
MAGNOLIA GARDENS

PUBLIC
COUNTER

102
182
155
136
162
114
224
201
163
244
183
138
183
aié
122
189
174
1346
128
120
114
126
113

&2
153

143
190
28
225
164
167
187
73
)
171
56
81
197
92
228
173
136
112
182
84
133
125
i85
110
91
148

PFRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

vuCc DIST 04

MONARREZ SATURDAY
56 49
19 9
48 28

MARQUETTE

14

2022 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

UCC DIST 0S

LaDn

19

20

iB
81

43

26
66

HILLENMEYER

25

as

31
i3

ié
68

TIME 9:20:28

SHEEHAN

41

56

43
836



REPORT DATE 053/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME 9:20:26
FAYETTE COUNTY, WENTUCKY

UCC DIST 04 UCC DIST 05

PUBL.IC
PRECINCT NAME CQUNTER MONARREZ SATURDAY MARQUETTE LADD HILLENMEYER SHEEHAN
HAJESTIC VIEW 154
MALABY 169
MAH O WAR 30
MANY (OAKS RPARK ?7
MAPLELEAF 89
MARKET GARDEN 136
MARLEORO 114
MARY TODD 75
MEADOW LANE |r
MEADOWTHORPE 183 .
MERRICK 161 33 53 &q
MILLCREEK 81
MIMT HILL 140
MONTAVESTA 185 28 35 110
MONTCLAIR az21
MONTICELLO 227
MOORELAND 77
MT., FORAKER 44
MT. RAINIER 114
MT. RUSHMORE &9
N, ELKHORN 48
NEEDLERUSH 252
MIAGARA 110
NORTH POINTE 172
MORTHERN 130
DAKS 163 55 32 33
QAKWOOD 111
OHIO~WALNUT 182
OLD FaRM 118
OPEN GATES 225
DRCHARD GRASS 130
OXFORD 103
PALMETTO 200
PALOMAR 204
FARK HILLS 107
PARK FLACE i22
PABSADENA 114
PASSAGE MOUND 171
PATCHEN VILLAGE 114 20 31 54
PERSMING iaz
PHOENIX PARK 24
PLCADDME 147
PIME MEADOWS 161
PINNACLE 272 92 &0 57
PLAINVIEW 147 21 24 P
PLANTATION 177
PLLEABANT GROVE 146
PRESTON INN 149
RADCLIFFE 118
RAVEN RUN 110
RED CLOVER 284

RED LEAF 148



REPQRY DATE OQH/18/2022

PRECINCT NAME

RED STONE
RHODORA RIDGE
RICHMOND RDAD
RIDGEBROGK
RIO DOSA
RIVER OAK
ROBINWOOD
ROCKMINSTER
ROLLING GREEK
ROOKKOOD
ROSEWOOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBROOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
SHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHANDON PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SILVER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SKYCREST
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS
SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
BPRINGHOUSE
BAVIRE 0AK
ST. MARTINS
STALLIDN RUN
5TEPHEM FOSTER
STONE

STOME CREEK
STONEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
TABORLAKE
THTES CREEK
TATESEROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLONY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE FPARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
TWIN 0AKS
VallLEY BROOK
VALLEY FARM
VERBAILLES RDAD
VICTORY

PUBLIC
COUNTER

75
107

&3
125

b6
133
145
214
206
119

77
145

42
127
242
154
278
232
151
100
105
154
128
167
146
140
118
117
202
118
111

&7
167
167
345
142
162
204
136

24

97
237
176
143
103
153
157
167
187

a5
108
264

PRECINCT TOUTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCWKY

UCC DIST P4 UCC DIBT 05
MONARREZ SATURDAY MARQUETTE L.ADD
31 32 25
13
37 20 35
28 S3 84
31 39 32
39 22 33
50 34 i8
&7
a3

HILLEMMEYER

45

34

TIME 920, ..

SHEEHAN

34

25

176



REPORT DATE Q5/18/2022 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 17, 2022 ELECTION TIME  9:20:26

- FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY
ucc DIST 04 Ucc DIST 05
Y~ PUBLIC .
' PRECINGT NAME COUNTER MONARREZ SATURDAY MARQUETTE LaDh HILLENMEYER SHEEHAN
VILLA 164
WAHLDEN GROVE 141 47 36 33
WALNUT CREEK 144
WALNUT HILL 134
WALTON 338
. WARFIELD PLACE 95
WAVERLY 124
WEILLINGTON QARDENS 159
WEST MAIN 77
WESTMORLAND 146
WHISPERING HILLS &B 26 22 it
. WHITE PINE a0
' MHITEBERRY 110
WIl.DWOGD 101 33 23 30
WILKES RUN 204
WILLOW 0AK 180
WINBURN 124
. WINDING 0AK 118
i WINDSTAR 171 49 46 37 )
WINTER GARDEN 37 15 21 ag
WOLF RUN 230
WOUODFIELD 139
HOODLAND 314
WOODSPOINT 3
¢ WYNDSONG 187
ZANDALE 198
MACHINE TOTAL 42018 1018 772 804 1293 1006 2528
ABSENTEE TOTAL 5517 103 93 102 209 153 B4l
SRAND TOTAL 47535 1121 B&5 208 15082 1159 3089

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CILERKS OFFICGE
DONALD W. BLEVINS WJR.
MaY 17, 2022



